City of Leeds Swimming Club

October 2017 Level 3 Meet

Session 1

EVENT 101 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 400m IM
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Edward PARKINSON 07/06/06  Stockport Mo 5:49.20 306

50m 36.88 100m 1:21.65 150m 2:06.50 200m 2:50.65 250m 3:40.32 300m 4:31.53 350m 5:10.23 400m 5:49.20
2. Solomon HODGSON 10/08/06 Co Leeds 6:31.55 217

50m 39.75 100m 1:31.42 150m 2:21.22 200m 3:09.66 250m 4:07.47 300m 5:08.73 350m 5:49.75 400m 6:31.55
3. Jamie BROADHURST 18/05/06 Co Leeds 6:38.80 205

50m 44.98 100m - 150m 2:30.81 200m - 250m 4:16.00 300m 5:10.74 350m 5:54.98 400m 6:38.80

Ashton DEES 05/02/06 Co Leeds DNC

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Kaiden WELSBY 12/01/05  Stockport Mo 5:05.44 458

50m 33.73 100m 1:12.47 150m 1:50.77 200m 2:30.96 250m - 300m 3:58.52 350m 4:32.07 400m 5:05.44
2. Lewis COTTAM 01/02/05 Stockport Mo 5:31.52 358

50m 34.86 100m 1:57.53 150m - 200m 2:38.05 250m - 300m 3:29.20 350m 4:19.01 400m 5:31.52
3. Ciaran KENNINGLEY 11/05/05  Stockport Mo 5:37.53 339

50m  35.60 100m - 150m 2:01.57 200m 2:45.20 250m 3:32.60 300m 4:17.18 350m 4:58.53 400m 5:37.53
4. Rhys RIDDIFORD 12/10/05 Co Leeds 5:41.41 328

50m 37.84 100m 1:23.18 150m 2:07.22 200m 2:52.09 250m 3:39.27 300m 4:26.80 350m - 400m 5:41.41
5. Henry FIRTH 31/03/05 Co Leeds 5:46.80 313

50m 37.48 100m 1:19.78 150m 2:02.19 200m 2:46.44 250m 3:36.41 300m 4:28.32 350m - 400m 5:46.80

Samuel EMMETT 06/10/05 Co Leeds DNC

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Charlie BROOME 21/06/04 Co Leeds 5:33.14 353

50m 36.52 100m 1:20.82 150m 2:02.12 200m 2:43.93 250m 3:32.06 300m 4:20.94 350m 4:59.17 400m 5:33.14
2. Finlay WILLIAMS 13/03/04 Co Leeds 5:34.70 348

50m - 100m 1:20.47 150m 2:03.42 200m - 250m 3:33.18 300m - 350m 4:58.39 400m 5:34.70

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Dalton CLAPHAM 23/03/03 Co Leeds 4:51.02 529

50m 30.89 100m 1:07.04 150m 1:45.08 200m 2:22.85 250m 3:03.57 300m 3:44.45 350m 4:18.42 400m 4:51.02
2. Ethan SUTCLIFFE 30/08/03 Co Leeds 5:02.33 472

50m 3145 100m 1:07.51 150m - 200m 2:25.82 250m 3:10.65 300m 3:55.62 350m 4:28.93 400m 5:02.33
3. Jacob GOODISON 28/06/03 Co Leeds 5:16.02 413

50m  31.90 100m 1:10.35 150m 1:51.92 200m 2:33.14 250m 3:16.96 300m 4:02.49 350m 4:39.69 400m 5:16.02
4. Corran PARSONS 02/05/03  Eckington 5:30.04 363

50m  34.95 100m 1:17.03 150m 2:00.12 200m 2:42.85 250m 3:28.32 300m 4:14.81 350m 4:53.43 400m 5:30.04
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Joel DONALD 16/07/02  Stockport Mo 4:57.62 495

50m 31.37 100m 1:09.03 150m 1:46.50 200m 2:24.42 250m 3:08.10 300m 3:53.09 350m 4:25.39 400m 4:57.62
2. Harry BALL 23/06/02 Hoylake 5:07.34 449

50m 30.65 100m 1:06.65 150m 1:46.97 200m 2:25.58 250m 3:10.54 300m 3:56.51 350m 4:32.10 400m 5:07.34
3. Jamie BROOME 05/02/02 Co Leeds 5:10.18 437

50m 3131 100m 1:50.59 150m - 200m 2:30.22 250m 3:14.88 300m 4:00.93 350m 4:36.13 400m 5:10.18
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jake LAMBERT 11/10/01 Co Leeds 5:02.97 469

50m  31.97 100m 1:07.06 150m 1:47.28 200m 2:26.57 250m 3:07.93 300m 3:49.31 350m 4:26.87 400m 5:02.97




City of Leeds Swimming Club

October 2017 Level 3 Meet

EVENT 102 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1. Alex DUNN 30/11/07 Co Leeds
2. Charlotte SHAW 23/04/08 Co Leeds
3. Emma WOOD 11/05/08 Co Leeds
4. Ava RANSOME 21/10/08 Co Leeds
5. Samantha KNOWLES 20/07/08 Co Leeds

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1. Anna ASHCROFT 07/02/07 Co Leeds
2. Mischa COMRIE 09/05/07 Co Leeds
3. Sophia KELLY 06/02/07 Co Leeds
4. Nell WILLIAMS 24/08/07 Co Leeds
5. Christina BLACK 12/03/07 Co Leeds
6. Maeve CARROLL 04/09/07 Co Leeds
7. Sedona REED 08/07/07 Co Leeds
8. Rhea SMITH 02/01/07 Co Leeds
9. Amy ROGERS 18/04/07 Co Leeds
10. Eve LAWSON 12/02/07 Co Leeds
11. Milli PRAJAPATI 03/02/07 Co Leeds
12. Grace MILNER 05/09/07 Co Leeds
13. Erin THORN 13/02/07 Co Leeds
14. Mae JOHNSTONE 11/06/07 Co Leeds
15. Lilka BARTON 30/06/07 Co Leeds

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB

PN~

o

Megan BURNELL 29/12/05
Philippa BROMLEY 24/07/06

Jess WIDDOWSON 02/06/06
Ellie DIBB 12/01/06
Kasja RICKELTON 14/04/06
Abigail HEALD 2211105
Lucy ALLMAN 25/04/06
Ella PROCTOR 17/06/06
Tilly WHITE 13/03/06
. Naomi PARK 10/03/06

Grace CHURNIN-RITCHIE 06/10/06

Club

Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Oldham
Co Leeds

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

ONoOOTRWN =

Place Name DoB Club
Eliza PINKSTONE 21/04/05  Stockport Mo
Charlotte CLARKE 21/05/05 Co Leeds
Evie MURDOCH 30/12/04 Co Leeds
Amy PICKARD 06/09/05 Co Leeds
Jasmine SHEARER 06/04/05 Stockport Mo
Edith UNDERWOOD 25/03/05 Co Leeds
Jamie LEE 29/09/05 Co Leeds
Charlotte BRYAN 22/10/05 Co Leeds
Lola MILBURN 23/11/04  Stockport Mo

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1. Abigail FUNG 10/09/04  Stockport Mo

2. Nyah HAYES 26/06/04 Co Leeds

3. Mia GRAYSON 14/05/04  Stockport Mo

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1. Charlotte ROBINSON 06/07/03 Co Leeds

2. Jessica TEALE 28/04/03 Co Leeds

3. Lucy POLLARD 20/03/03 Co Leeds

4. Eleanor PARKMAN 29/07/03  Stockport Mo

5. Alice ROBINS 02/07/03  Stockport Mo

6. Sophie ROGERS 04/03/03 Co Leeds
Niamh MORRIS 04/03/03 Co Leeds

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1. Ruby PALMER 09/08/02 Co Leeds

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club

1. Aimee SOWRY 11/06/00 Co Leeds

2. Abbie HOLYOAKE 17/10/00 Co Leeds

3. Eleanor COOPER 11/11/00 Co Wakefield

Time
2:19.70
2:26.13
2:30.20
2:37.07
2:39.32
2:43.78
2:53.62
2:56.59

DNC

Time
2:24.35
2:31.92
2:53.07

Time
2:10.51
2:15.49
2:17.06
2:18.63
2:21.93
2:38.48

DQ2

Time
2:09.67

Time
2:17.25
2:17.79
2:23.02

FINA Pt
283
251
231
218
207

FINA Pt
394
317
312
3N
291
266
258
235
234
221
227
216
216
210
207

FINA Pt
419
386
363
351
330
327
325
302
257
255

FINA Pt
498
435
401
350
336
309
259
246

FINA Pt
451
387
262

FINA Pt
611
546
528
510
475
341

FINA Pt
623

FINA Pt
525
519
464

50
37.70
39.22

4048
4033

50
3417

37.08
3776

38.30

37.60
40.82
41.72
37.26
41.83
40.36
42.98
40.54

50

35.00
3585

3557
35.64
37.86

36.45
38.15

50

33.95

36.72
39.86

50

3471
40,60

50

S oo

36.0

100
33.20
1:14.03
1:26.34

100
1:03.18
1:05.78
1:06.12

32.15
32.45
1:16.37

100
1:03.40

100
1:06.47
1:06.48
1:09.01




City of Leeds Swimming Club

October 2017 Level 3 Meet

Session 1

EVENT 103 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Jacob TALBOT 23/09/08 Co Leeds 1:29.47 163 44.22
2. Arthur FIRTH 14/04/08 Co Leeds 1:32.37 148 4517
3. Matthew JUST 05/04/08 Co Leeds 1:34.80 137 44,98
4. Oliver STEELE 12/11/07 Co Leeds 1:35.57 134 46.72
5. Curtis MEWSE 06/05/08 Co Leeds 1:39.50 118 -
6. Thomas KERSHAW 26/11/07 Co Leeds 1:39.66 118 48.49
7. Oliver GOODISON 16/03/08 Co Leeds 1:44.32 103 49.41

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Harry SENIOR 01/01/07 Co Leeds 1:21.90 213 40.33
2. Dylan FUNG 23/05/07  Stockport Mo 1:24.50 194 40.62
3. Thomas MILNER 18/04/07 Co Leeds 1:28.53 168 41.55
4. Keiran HEPWORTH 07/07/07 Co Leeds 1:30.43 158 -
5. Jacob GOODWIN 06/12/06 Co Leeds 1:31.34 153 4473
6. Benjamin VERNON 03/07/07 Co Leeds 1:44.94 101 -
Oliver THACKER 07/08/07 Co Leeds DNC

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Noah HARRISON 16/12/05  Stockport Mo 1:15.12 276 36.40
2. Jad IDRIS 10/06/06 Co Leeds 1:21.21 218 39.30
3. Solomon HODGSON 10/08/06 Co Leeds 1:25.94 184 4214
4. Zak STOLARSKI 04/11/05 Co Leeds 1:26.93 178 4214
5. Ashton DEES 05/02/06 Co Leeds 1:27.26 176 42.16
6. Jamie BROADHURST 18/05/06 Co Leeds 1:29.75 161 43.73
7. Nathan DULAY 17/04/06 Co Leeds 1:33.34 143 4483
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Lewis COTTAM 01/02/05 Stockport Mo 1:11.72 317 35.13
2. Thomas MCCABE 25/01/05  Stockport Mo 1:18.52 241 37.46
3. William BACON 04/10/05 Co Leeds 1:24.42 194 41.35
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Jacob ATKINSON 25/09/04  Stockport Mo 1:09.40 350 33.63
2. Joshua CREWS 14/04/04  Stockport Mo 1:10.39 335 33.80
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Elliot COPELAND 07/04/03  Stockport Mo 1:10.52 333 33.25
2. Joseph BURNELL 11/06/03 Co Leeds 1:11.55 319 33.89
3. Dominic POWELL 20/04/03  Stockport Mo 1:16.51 261 36.84
16 Yrs/Over Age Group FuII Results

Place Name Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Jonathan MILNER 15/06/01 Co Leeds 1:00.32 533 28.87
2. Liam BIRRELL 25/02/01 Co Leeds 1:02.70 474 29.92
3. Jake SYKES 11/09/99 Co Leeds 1:05.09 424 30.95
4. Luke METCALFE 16/06/00 Co Leeds 1:11.28 323 33.73

Liam APPS 21/08/00  Lincoln Vulc DNC




City of Leeds Swimming Club

October 2017 Level 3 Meet

Session 1

EVENT 104 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Hannah SMITH 23/06/08 Co Leeds 1:29.35 228 43.91
2. Alex DUNN 30/11/07 Co Leeds 1:36.21 182 42.75
3. Emma WOOD 11/05/08 Co Leeds 1:39.84 163 4495
4. Samantha KNOWLES 20/07/08 Co Leeds 1:40.84 158 46.82
5. Alice UNDERWOOD 03/12/07 Co Leeds 1:41.00 158 -
6. Pheanie BANKS 16/01/08 Co Leeds 1:53.74 110 -

10 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Anna ASHCROFT 07/02/07 Co Leeds 1:19.17 328 38.19
2. Eve LAWSON 12/02/07 Co Leeds 1:32.20 207 4411
3. Sophia KELLY 06/02/07 Co Leeds 1:34.41 193 43.76
4. Eleanor PORRITT 25/11/06 Co Leeds 1:36.98 178 42.06
5. Maeve CARROLL 04/09/07 Co Leeds 1:38.41 170 4438
6. Evangeline STACEY 19/03/07 Co Leeds 1:39.12 167 45.46
7. Milli PRAJAPATI 03/02/07 Co Leeds 1:39.59 164 4411
8. Rhea SMITH 02/01/07 Co Leeds 1:41.27 156 45.78
9. Erin THORN 13/02/07 Co Leeds 1:44.17 144 4555

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Jess WIDDOWSON 02/06/06 Co Leeds 1:21.31 302 38.55
2. Kasja RICKELTON 14/04/06 Co Leeds 1:22.48 290 37.39
3. Neve PARKER 11/08/06 Co Leeds 1:22.67 288 37.33
4. Abigail HEALD 22/11/05 Co Leeds 1:24.29 271 38.24
5. Megan BURNELL 29/12/05 Co Leeds 1:26.68 250 39.86
6. Philippa BROMLEY 24/07/06 Co Leeds 1:31.35 213 4117
7. Olivia HEALY 06/07/06 Co Leeds 1:32.74 204 43.76
8. Tilly WHITE 13/03/06 Co Leeds 1:35.25 188 43.95
9. EllaPROCTOR 17/06/06 Co Leeds 1:39.03 167 45.36
10. Amy BALL 17/02/06 Hoylake 1:41.38 156 46.24
11. Lucie TURNER 03/10/06 Co Leeds 1:54.40 108 46.81

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Shannon JARRATT 26/02/05 Stockport Mo 1:12.68 424 35.06
2. LolaMILBURN 23/11/04  Stockport Mo 1:18.14 341 36.99
3. Amy PICKARD 06/09/05 Co Leeds 1:26.34 253 41.66
4. Edith UNDERWOOD 25/03/05 Co Leeds 1:28.98 231 -

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Olivia MOLDEN 23/09/04  Stockport Mo 1:14.00 401 34.11
2. Abigail FUNG 10/09/04  Stockport Mo 1:16.45 364 35.70
3. Lucy BALL 02/02/04 Hoylake 1:30.89 216 41.65
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Tia WARD 25/01/03 Co Leeds 1:05.24 586 31.21
2. EllaPOTTS 15/05/03 Co Leeds 1:07.31 534 32.35
3. Eleanor PARKMAN 29/07/03  Stockport Mo 1:16.85 358 35.85
4. Niamh MORRIS 04/03/03 Co Leeds 1:16.90 358 35.44
5. Jasmine COMRIE 07/07/03 Co Leeds 1:17.71 347 35.09

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Viktoria GNANDT 13/12/01 Co Leeds 1:05.71 574 31.72
2. Ruby PALMER 09/08/02 Co Leeds 1:09.51 484 32.55
3. Maisy BLACK 24/09/02 Co Leeds 1:09.95 475 33.03
4. Laura OSBORNE 18/10/02  Stockport Mo 1:19.67 322 37.07

16 Yrs/Over Age Group FuII Results

Place Name Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Ciara SCHLOSSHAN 28/09/01 Co Leeds 1:00.52 734 29.49
2. Ruth MCEWEN 12/03/99 Co Leeds 1:03.08 648 29.14
3. Leah CRISP 16/10/01 Co Leeds 1:04.58 604 30.68
4. Abbie HOLYOAKE 17/10/00 Co Leeds 1:11.04 454 33.36

Eleanor COOPER 11/11/00 Co Wakefield DNC




City of Leeds Swimming Club

October 2017 Level 3 Meet

Session 1

EVENT 105 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Arthur FIRTH 14/04/08 Co Leeds 3:46.58 150 55.17 1:53.15 2:52.64
2. Jacob TALBOT 23/09/08 Co Leeds 3:51.32 141 53.55 1:53.60 2:55.01

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Jacob GOODWIN 06/12/06 Co Leeds 3:28.51 192 4818  1:4316  2:37.45
2. Dylan FUNG 23/05/07  Stockport Mo 3:30.31 188 49.31 - 23972
3. Harry SENIOR 01/01/07 Co Leeds 3:39.45 165 - - 214754
4. George BROOKS 03/03/07 Co Leeds 3:39.57 165 4988  1:4552  2:44.45

11 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Edward PARKINSON 07/06/06 Stockport Mo 3:115.24 234 45.02 1:34.32 -
2. Zak STOLARSKI 04/11/05 Co Leeds 3:18.11 224 46.86  1:37.83  2:30.06
3. Jad IDRIS 10/06/06 Co Leeds 3:25.61 201 48.30 - 2:35.29
4. Nathan DULAY 17/04/06 Co Leeds 3:28.22 193 46.61 1:41.45 2:37.58
5. Ashton DEES 05/02/06 Co Leeds 3:29.61 189 - - 23817
6. Jamie BROADHURST 18/05/06 Co Leeds 3:35.32 175 50.03  1:46.12 -
7.  Solomon HODGSON 10/08/06 Co Leeds 3:51.90 140 54.11 - 25475
Daniel CRETU 15/01/06 Co Leeds DNC
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Kaiden WELSBY 12/01/05  Stockport Mo 2:41.78 413 38.03 - 2:02.02
2. Ciaran KENNINGLEY 11/05/05  Stockport Mo 2:53.27 336 39.84 1:23.99 2:08.99
3. Rhys RIDDIFORD 12/10/05 Co Leeds 3:02.91 285 42.92 1:30.09 2:16.90
4. Thomas MCCABE 25/01/05  Stockport Mo 3:11.69 248 4317 - -
5. Henry FIRTH 31/03/05 Co Leeds 3:12.57 244 4454 1:33.55 2:22.99
6. William BACON 04/10/05 Co Leeds 3:18.32 224 45.31 1:36.73 2:29.16
7. Joshua BROMPTON 20/07/05 Co Leeds 3:21.34 214 - - 23034
Samuel EMMETT 06/10/05 Co Leeds DNC
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Finlay WILLIAMS 13/03/04 Co Leeds 2:56.32 319 - 1:27.12 2:12.62
2. Charlie BROOME 21/06/04 Co Leeds 3:06.34 270 43.06  1:32.33  2:20.06
Matthew JACKSON 31/10/03 Co Leeds DNC
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Akal.S. REHAL 13/04/03 Co Leeds 2:34.85 470 34.22 1:14.77 1:54.92
2. Dalton CLAPHAM 23/03/03 Co Leeds 2:36.01 460 36.15 1:17.10 1:56.01
3. Jacob GOODISON 28/06/03 Co Leeds 2:45.22 387 37.24 1:19.96 2:03.04
4. Ethan SUTCLIFFE 30/08/03 Co Leeds 2:51.28 348 38.09 1:2186  2:06.17
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Daniel KERSHAW 21/03/02 Co Leeds 2:47.04 375 36.66 1:18.91 2:02.81

16 Yrs/Over Age Group Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Lewis COOPER 22/02/01 Co Leeds 2:59.45 302 3791 1238  2:1142




City of Leeds Swimming Club

October 2017 Level 3 Meet

Session 1

EVENT 106 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Gabrielle IDLE-BEAVERS 11/05/08 Co Leeds 44.43 272
2. Lucia DUNHILL 10/09/08 Co Leeds 48.33 211
3. Charlotte SHAW 23/04/08 Co Leeds 48.93 203
4. Pheanie BANKS 16/01/08 Co Leeds 49.71 194
5. Morgan TALBOT 21/02/08 Co Leeds 49.78 193
6. Hannah SMITH 23/06/08 Co Leeds 50.83 181
7. Evie HARRIS 18/01/08 Co Leeds 50.95 180
8. Alice UNDERWOOD 03/12/07 Co Leeds 51.37 176
9. Samantha KNOWLES 20/07/08 Co Leeds 54.23 149
10. Erin HEALY 16/03/08 Co Leeds 55.82 137
11. Ruby ELLIS 13/09/08 Co Leeds 56.74 130
12. Ava PROCTOR 25/01/08 Co Leeds 59.83 111

Amelia CALLAGHAN 08/05/08 Co Leeds DNC

Alex NEWTON 01/03/08 Co Leeds DQ6

Isabel SYKES 22/03/08 Co Leeds DQ6
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Eleanor PORRITT 25/11/06 Co Leeds 46.00 245
2. Lilka BARTON 30/06/07 Co Leeds 47.61 221
3. Grace MILNER 05/09/07 Co Leeds 47.711 219
4. Aki ROBINSON 17/01/07 Co Leeds 47.94 216
5. Mae JOHNSTONE 11/06/07 Co Leeds 48.11 214
6. Rhea SMITH 02/01/07 Co Leeds 48.82 205
7. Evangeline STACEY 19/03/07 Co Leeds 50.00 191
8. RoseLEVER 17/10/07 Co Leeds 50.71 183
9. Milli PRAJAPATI 03/02/07 Co Leeds 51.03 179
10. Amy ROGERS 18/04/07 Co Leeds 52.39 166
11. Alexandra WILSON 09/03/07 Co Leeds 52.57 164

Abigail BAIDEN 17/07/07 Co Leeds DQ6
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Alex HUXLEY 31/05/06 Co Leeds 4278 305
2. Tessa GRAINGER 17/03/06 Co Leeds 44.43 272
3. Neve PARKER 11/08/06 Co Leeds 4474 266
4. AmyBALL 17/02/06 Hoylake 46.72 234
5. Olivia HEALY 06/07/06 Co Leeds 47.07 229
6. EllaPROCTOR 17/06/06 Co Leeds 47.41 224
7. Lucie TURNER 03/10/06 Co Leeds 49.26 199

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lola MILBURN 23/11/04  Stockport Mo 39.33 392
2. Evie MURDOCH 30/12/04 Co Leeds 39.40 390
3. Jasmine SHEARER 06/04/05  Stockport Mo 4143 335
4. Shannon JARRATT 26/02/05 Stockport Mo 41.84 326
5. Edith UNDERWOOD 25/03/05 Co Leeds 44.20 276
6. Charlotte BRYAN 22/10/05 Co Leeds 45.24 257
7. Jamie LEE 29/09/05 Co Leeds 48.52 209
Isobel ADAMS 28/04/05 Co Leeds DNC

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Olivia MOLDEN 23/09/04  Stockport Mo 3754 451
2. Abigail FUNG 10/09/04  Stockport Mo 38.97 403
3. LucyBALL 02/02/04  Hoylake 41,50 334
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. EllaPOTTS 15/05/03 Co Leeds 35.89 516
2. TiaWARD 25/01/03 Co Leeds 37.22 463
3. Sophie ROGERS 04/03/03 Co Leeds 41.24 340
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Viktoria GNANDT 13/12/01  Co Leeds 35.66 526
2. Maisy BLACK 24/09/02 Co Leeds 37.65 447
3. Ruby PALMER 09/08/02 Co Leeds 37.85 440
4. Laura OSBORNE 18/10/02  Stockport Mo 42.35 314
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ciara SCHLOSSHAN 28/09/01 Co Leeds 3275 680
2. Aimee SOWRY 11/06/00 Co Leeds 35.92 515

3. Leah CRISP 16/10/01 Co Leeds 37.19 464




City of Leeds Swimming Club

October 2017 Level 3 Meet

Session 1

EVENT 107 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oliver BROMPTON 27/01/08 Co Leeds 37.34 198
2. Matthew JUST 05/04/08 Co Leeds 45.15 112
3. Oliver STEELE 12111/07 Co Leeds 45.31 111
4. Oliver GOODISON 16/03/08 Co Leeds 46.59 102
5. Curtis MEWSE 06/05/08 Co Leeds 47.65 95
6. Matthew JAMES 20/04/08 Co Leeds 51.00 78
7. Thomas KERSHAW 26/11/07 Co Leeds 54.46 64
8. Nako MOKETE 05/12/07 Co Leeds 55.00 62
9. lsaac FOY 10/10/08 Co Leeds 59.78 48

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Dylan FUNG 23/05/07  Stockport Mo 36.73 209
2. Thomas MILNER 18/04/07 Co Leeds 37.15 202
3. Harry SENIOR 01/01/07 Co Leeds 37.61 194
4. Keiran HEPWORTH 07/07/07 Co Leeds 39.53 167
5. Jacob GOODWIN 06/12/06 Co Leeds 40.15 160
6. Daniel GREEN 01/05/07 Co Leeds 46.59 102
Oliver THACKER 07/08/07 Co Leeds DNC

11 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club Time FINA Pt
1. Edward PARKINSON 07/06/06 Stockport Mo 35.57 230
2. Zak STOLARSKI 04/11/05 Co Leeds 35.64 228
3. Noah HARRISON 16/12/05 Stockport Mo 36.07 220
4. Jad IDRIS 10/06/06 Co Leeds 36.72 209
5. Nathan DULAY 17/04/06 Co Leeds 43.35 127

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Kaiden WELSBY 12/01/05  Stockport Mo 30.55 363
2. Ciaran KENNINGLEY 11/05/05  Stockport Mo 34.22 258
3. Thomas MCCABE 25/01/05 Stockport Mo 35.54 230
4. Joshua BROMPTON 20/07/05 Co Leeds 39.07 173
5. William BACON 04/10/05 Co Leeds 41.35 146

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Joshua CREWS 14/04/04  Stockport Mo 29.75 393
Matthew JACKSON 31/10/03 Co Leeds DNC

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Elliot COPELAND 07/04/03  Stockport Mo 29.81 391
2. Corran PARSONS 02/05/03  Eckington 30.85 352
3. Dominic POWELL 20/04/03  Stockport Mo 32.98 288
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Harry BALL 23/06/02 Hoylake 29.64 397
2. Matthew YEOMANS 04/03/02 Co Leeds 29.86 389
3. Daniel KERSHAW 21/03/02 Co Leeds 31.26 339
16 Yrs/Over Age Group FuII Results

Place Name Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jonathan MILNER 15/06/01 Co Leeds 26.17 578
2. Liam BIRRELL 25/02/01 Co Leeds 27.22 513
3. Jake SYKES 11/09/99 Co Leeds 27.50 498
4. Lewis COOPER 22/02/01 Co Leeds 32.61 298
5. Luke METCALFE 16/06/00 Co Leeds 33.26 281

Liam APPS 21/08/00 Lincoln Vulc DNC




City of Leeds Swimming Club

October 2017 Level 3 Meet

Session 1

EVENT 108 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club
1. Nell WILLIAMS 24/08/07 Co Leeds
50m - 100m - 150m -
450m - 500m - 550m -
2. Christina BLACK 12/03/07 Co Leeds
50m 41.11 100m - 150m -
450m 6:43.54 500m 7:28.15 550m 8:12.19
3. Macy NOWELL 30/03/07 Co Leeds
50m 4267 100m 1:33.92 150m 2:29.97
450m 7.08.37 500m 8:04.02 550m 9:00.54
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Megan BURNELL 29/12/05 Co Leeds
50m - 100m 1:16.20 150m 1:57.06
450m - 500m - 550m 8:48.34
2. Jess WIDDOWSON 02/06/06 Co Leeds
50m 36.97 100m 1:19.02 150m 2:02.37
450m 6:22.14 500m 7:05.67 550m 7:48.58
3. Lucy ALLMAN 25/04/06 Co Leeds
50m 39.98 100m 1:23.59 150m 2:06.89
450m 6:29.22 500m 7:13.60 550m 7:57.18
Grace CHURNIN-RITCHIE 06/10/06 Co Leeds
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Eliza PINKSTONE 21/04/05  Stockport Mo
50m 33.70 100m 1:10.90 150m 1:48.78
450m 5:38.43 500m 6:17.28 550m 6:57.05
2. Charlotte CLARKE 21/05/05 Co Leeds
50m 36.73 100m 1:17.81 150m 1:59.41
450m 6:48.69 500m 7:28.09 550m 8:08.17
3. Samantha TRAVIS 31/08/05 Stockport Mo
50m 35.92 100m 1:17.27 150m -
450m 6:11.71 500m 6:52.47 550m 7:34.00

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club
1. Sophie PARK 13/05/04  Oldham Aqua
50m - 100m 1:14.13 150m 1:53.10
450m 6:33.68 500m 7:13.87 550m 7:54.50
2. Nyah HAYES 26/06/04 Co Leeds
50m  34.11 100m - 150m 1:53.89
450m 6:04.87 500m 6:46.32 550m 7:29.00

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club
1. Alice ROBINS 02/07/03  Stockport Mo
50m 3352 100m 1:10.29 150m 1:47.79
450m 5:38.43 500m 6:16.87 550m 7:34.97

Time
11:45.01
200m -
600m -
11:49.50
200m 2:11.49
600m 8:56.67
14:25.36
200m -
600m 9:57.42

Time
10:49.88
200m 2:38.51
600m 9:29.54
11:18.32
200m 2:45.46
600m 8:31.52
11:28.34
200m 2:50.57
600m 8:40.89

DNC

Time
10:06.69
200m 2:26.16
600m 7:36.14
10:46.02
200m 2:40.07
600m 9:27.99
10:58.30
200m 2:42.09
600m 8:15.95

Time
10:33.56
200m 2:32.45
600m 8:34.88
10:53.43

200m -
600m 8:10.37

Time
10:06.78
200m 2:26.40
600m 8:13.79

FINA Pt
314
250m 3:42.15
650m -
308
250m 2:56.98
650m 9:40.49
169
250m 3:24.08
650m -

FINA Pt
401
250m 3:19.05
650m 10:10.77
352
250m 3:28.80
650m 9:13.72
337
250m 3:34.15
650m 9:23.98

FINA Pt
493
250m 3:05.10
650m 8:14.52
408
250m 3:21.59
650m 10:07.56
386
250m 3:23.37
650m 9:39.17

FINA Pt
433
250m 3:12.54
650m 9:15.45
394
250m 3:16.10
650m 8:52.55

FINA Pt

492
250m 3:04.03
650m 8:52.57

300m -
700m -

300m 3:42.46
700m 10:25.12

300m 4:20.22
700m -

300m -
700m -

300m 4:11.74
700m 9:56.73

300m 4:17.89
700m 10:07.31

300m 3:43.74
700m 8:53.43

300m 4:03.35
700m -

300m 4:05.48
700m -

300m 3:52.55
700m 9:55.27

300m 3:58.36
700m 9:34.84

300m 3:42.53
700m 9:30.67

350m -
750m -

350m 4:28.18
750m -

350m 5:15.02
750m 13:35.17

350m 6:03.47
750m -

350m 4:55.17
750m 10:37.90

350m 5:01.67
750m -

350m 4:21.64
750m 9:31.94

350m 4:44.91
750m -

350m 4:47.40
750m 10:19.98

350m 5:13.06
750m -

350m 4:39.99
750m 10:15.87

350m 4:21.27
750m -

400m -
800m 11:45.01

400m 5:13.52
800m 11:49.50

400m 6:10.67
800m 14:25.36

400m -
800m 10:49.88

400m 5:38.95
800m 11:18.32

400m 5:45.51
800m 11:28.34

400m 4:59.50
800m 10:06.69

400m 5:26.79
800m 10:46.02

400m 5:29.45
800m 10:58.30

400m 5:53.42
800m 10:33.56

400m 5:23.30
800m 10:53.43

400m 4:59.63
800m 10:06.78




City of Leeds Swimming Club

October 2017 Level 3 Meet

Session 2

EVENT 201 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club
1. Oliver BROMPTON 27/01/08 Co Leeds
50m 39.28 100m 1:24.61 150m -
2. Arthur FIRTH 14/04/08 Co Leeds
50m 42.67 100m 1:30.55 150m 2:18.75
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Thomas MILNER 18/04/07 Co Leeds
50m  38.08 100m 1:22.13 150m 2:05.91
2. Keiran HEPWORTH 07/07/07 Co Leeds
50m 41.23 100m 1:28.19 150m 2:15.37
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Noah HARRISON 16/12/05  Stockport Mo
50m  34.66 100m 1:13.44 150m -
2. Zak STOLARSKI 04/11/05 Co Leeds
50m 38.70 100m 1:21.62 150m 2:05.49
3. Solomon HODGSON 10/08/06 Co Leeds
50m - 100m - 150m -
4. Jamie BROADHURST 18/05/06 Co Leeds
50m - 100m 1:26.55 150m 2:12.82
5. Ashton DEES 05/02/06 Co Leeds
50m  42.56 100m 1:31.10 150m 2:20.76
Daniel CRETU 15/01/06 Co Leeds
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Lewis COTTAM 01/02/05  Stockport Mo
50m 33.25 100m - 150m 1:47.08
2. Rhys RIDDIFORD 12/110/05 Co Leeds
50m - 100m 1:12.46 150m 1:50.67
3. Ciaran KENNINGLEY 11/05/05  Stockport Mo
50m 34.21 100m 1:12.81 150m 1:51.84
4. Henry FIRTH 31/03/05 Co Leeds
50m  34.64 100m 1:12.99 150m -
5. Thomas MCCABE 25/01/05  Stockport Mo
50m 34.28 100m 1:14.06 150m 1:54.61
6. Joshua BROMPTON 20/07/05 Co Leeds
50m  39.03 100m 1:22.32 150m -

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club
Joshua CREWS 14/04/04 Stockport Mo
50m 32.35 150m -
2. Jacob ATKINSON 25/09/04 Stockport Mo
50m 32.65 100m 1:08.76 150m 1:45.99
3. Finlay WILLIAMS 13/03/04 Co Leeds
50m 35.25 100m 1:13.89 150m 1:52.58
4. Charlie BROOME 21/06/04 Co Leeds
50m 35.92 100m 1:15.93 150m 1:55.55
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Dalton CLAPHAM 23/03/03 Co Leeds
50m 29.86 100m 1:02.78 150m 1:36.18
2. Jacob GOODISON 28/06/03 Co Leeds
50m 31.49 100m 1:06.30 150m 1:42.64
3. Joseph BURNELL 11/06/03 Co Leeds
50m 32.73 100m 1:08.93 150m 1:45.11
4. Dominic POWELL 20/04/03  Stockport Mo
50m 32.89 100m 1:09.29 150m 1:46.50
5. Corran PARSONS 02/05/03 Eckington
50m  33.04 100m 1:10.20 150m 1:48.43
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Joel DONALD 16/07/02  Stockport Mo
50m - 100m 1:02.01 150m 1:35.03
2. Jamie BROOME 05/02/02 Co Leeds
50m 30.71 100m 1:04.99 150m 1:40.06

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

Benjamin WINTERBURN  31/01/01

DoB Club
Camforth

Time

5:58.64
200m -

6:14.61
200m 3:06.22

Time
5:44.63
200m 2:49.50
6:07.32
200m 3:03.25

Time
5:09.29
200m 2:32.36
5:42.43
200m 2:48.75
5:43.59

200m -
5:57.13

200m 2:57.93
6:25.07

200m 3:10.26
DNC

Time
4:51.27
200m 2:24.37
5.01.18
200m 2:29.21
5:05.19
200m 2:31.00
5:08.65

200m -
5:22.72
200m 2:36.44
5:36.55

200m -

Time
4:46.51
200m -
4:51.21
200m 2:23.51
5:05.71
200m 2:31.54
5:18.24
200m 2:36.44

Time
4:24.02
200m 2:10.40
4:46.04
200m 2:19.40
4:48.61
200m 2:21.61
4:52.67
200m 2:23.42
4:56.60
200m 2:27.25

Time
4:20.25
200m 2:08.37
4:34.86
200m 2:15.53

Time
DNC

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m
250m
250m

250m

250m
250m

250m

250m
250m
250m
250m

250m

250m

250m

FINA Pt
207

3:39.95
181

3:54.43

FINA Pt
233

3:33.40
192

3:49.24

FINA Pt
323

250m -
238

3:32.08
235

250m -
209

3:43.52
167

3:59.78

FINA Pt
386

3:01.42
349

250m -
336

3:09.25
325

3:10.21
284

3:18.21
250

41348

FINA Pt
406

250m -
387

3:00.99
334

3:10.30
296

3:16.85

FINA Pt
519

3:17.23
408

2:56.38
397

2:58.52
381

3:00.44
366

3:04.63

FINA Pt
542

24179
460

2:50.69

FINA Pt

300m 4:26.88

300m 4:43.03

300m 4:17.18

300m 4:35.17

300m 3:51.03
300m 4:15.39
300m 4:20.54
300m 4:30.04

300m 4:50.65

300m 3:37.79
300m -
300m 3:48.48
300m 3:49.83
300m -

300m -

300m -
300m 3:37.76
300m 3:49.07

300m 3:57.53

300m 3:51.01
300m 3:33.15
300m 3:35.49
300m 3:38.21

300m 3:41.86

300m 3:15.35

300m 3:25.72

350m 5:13.77

350m 5:28.23

350m 5:02.13

350m 5:19.26

350m 4:30.50
350m 5:00.10
350m 5:03.75
350m 5:14.49

350m -

350m 4:14.82
350m 4:23.83
350m 4:27.93
350m 4:29.52
350m 4:42.22

350m 4:55.37

350m -
350m 4:15.46
350m 4:28.30

350m 4:38.23

350m -
350m 4:09.84
350m 4:12.90
350m 4:15.64

350m 4:20.11

350m 3:48.18

350m 4:00.62

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m
400m
400m
400m

400m

400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

400m

400m
400m
400m

400m

400m
400m
400m
400m

400m

400m

400m

5:58.64

6:14.61

5:44.63

6:07.32

5:09.29
5:42.43
5:43.59
5:57.13
6:25.07

4:51.27
5:.01.18
5:05.19
5:08.65
5:22.72
5:36.55

4:46.51
451.21
5:05.71
5:18.24

4:24.02
4:46.04
4:48.61
4:52.67

4:56.60

4:20.25

4:34.86




City of Leeds Swimming Club

October 2017 Level 3 Meet

Session 2

EVENT 202 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Alex DUNN 30/11/07 Co Leeds 3:07.64 273 - - 2:28.08
2. Hannah SMITH 23/06/08 Co Leeds 3:12.48 253 4225  1:32.81 2:30.74
3. Charlotte SHAW 23/04/08 Co Leeds 3:18.93 229 - 1:37.43 2:37.00
4. Ava RANSOME 21/10/08 Co Leeds 3:22.57 217 - 1:41.19 2:37.80
5. Millie WILLIAMS 08/01/08 Co Leeds 3:27.36 202 47.08  1:4219  2:3559
6. Isabel SYKES 22/03/08 Co Leeds 3:30.67 193 49.04 1:42.21 2:42.76
7. Pheanie BANKS 16/01/08 Co Leeds 3:31.77 190 49.96 1:44.59 2:45.32
8. AvaPROCTOR 25/01/08 Co Leeds 3:54.62 140 58.86 - -
9. Madeleine WRIGHT 13/08/08 Co Leeds 4:11.13 114 1:01.92 - -

Amelia CALLAGHAN 08/05/08 Co Leeds DNC

Emma WOOD 11/05/08 Co Leeds DQ2
10 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Anna ASHCROFT 07/02/07 Co Leeds 2:46.39 392 35.87 1:17.53 2:08.19
2. Mischa COMRIE 09/05/07 Co Leeds 2:58.58 317 - 1:2604 2:19.91
3. Sophia KELLY 06/02/07 Co Leeds 3:03.31 293 40.37 - 22278
4. Nell WILLIAMS 24/08/07 Co Leeds 3:03.64 292 42.75 1:30.41 2:23.93
5. Christina BLACK 12/03/07 Co Leeds 3:07.20 275 43.18 1:31.20 2:26.17
6. Kira OLDROYD 05/12/06 Co Leeds 3:09.38 266 41.16 1:30.94 3:09.38
7. Rhea SMITH 02/01/07 Co Leeds 31119 258 43.44 1:31.56 2:29.40
8. Maeve CARROLL 04/09/07 Co Leeds 3:11.65 257 44.42 1:29.87 2:27.79
9. Eleanor PORRITT 25/11/06 Co Leeds 3:12.53 253 - 1:35.41 2:32.27
10. Eve LAWSON 12/02/07 Co Leeds 3:14.08 247 42.52 1:32.33 2:28.76
11. Erin THORN 13/02/07 Co Leeds 3:15.84 240 45.24 - 2:31.83
12. Grace MILNER 05/09/07 Co Leeds 3:16.76 237 45,18 1:34.34 2:31.52
13. Milli PRAJAPATI 03/02/07 Co Leeds 3:18.69 230 4428 1:34.62 2:33.34
14. Sedona REED 08/07/07 Co Leeds 3:19.56 227 49.80 1:39.99 2:36.01
15. Lilka BARTON 30/06/07 Co Leeds 3:19.95 226 4419 1:34.45 2:34.51
16. Abigail HARVEY 21/01/07 Co Leeds 3:20.94 223 51.65 1:39.08 2:35.05
17. Amy ROGERS 18/04/07 Co Leeds 3:23.63 214 - 2:39.90
18. Mae JOHNSTONE 11/06/07 Co Leeds 3:24.87 210 5062  1:4245  2:42.91
19. Sophie SMITH 24/09/07 Co Leeds 3:37.02 177 5370  1:4561  2:47.71
20. Macy NOWELL 30/03/07 Co Leeds 3:37.51 175 5200 1:4659  2:47.85
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Kasja RICKELTON 14/04/06 Co Leeds 2:51.37 359 38.20 1:22.51 2:11.65
2. Megan BURNELL 29/12/05 Co Leeds 2:51.69 357 39.68 1:24.05 2:14.75
3. Neve PARKER 11/08/06 Co Leeds 2:53.39 347 37.53 1:22.92 2:13.36
4. Lucy ALLMAN 25/04/06 Co Leeds 2:59.59 312 40.48 1:29.19 2:20.83
5. Olivia HEALY 06/07/06 Co Leeds 3:04.26 289 41.47 1:28.25 2:23.27
6. Alex HUXLEY 31/05/06 Co Leeds 3:09.29 266 - 1:34.29 2:26.95
7. EllaPROCTOR 17/06/06 Co Leeds 3:114.25 246 - - -
8. Tessa GRAINGER 17/03/06 Co Leeds 31742 235 - 1:3720 2:33.72
9. Lucie TURNER 03/10/06 Co Leeds 3:40.69 168 5174  1:4499  2:50.10
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Eliza PINKSTONE 21/04/05  Stockport Mo 2:38.55 454 33.38 1:14.37 2:02.56
2. Lola MILBURN 23/11/04  Stockport Mo 2:42.40 422 37.81 - 2:07.86
3. Shannon JARRATT 26/02/05 Stockport Mo 2:45.28 400 34.63 1:16.96 2:06.94
3. Evie MURDOCH 30/12/04 Co Leeds 2:45.28 400 3725 1:19.08  2:08.55
5. Charlotte CLARKE 21/05/05 Co Leeds 2:47.60 384 - 11999 2:1045
6. Jasmine SHEARER 06/04/05 Stockport Mo 2:53.11 348 3701 12151 2:13.18
7. Amy PICKARD 06/09/05 Co Leeds 2:58.14 320 4058  1:2644  2:20.63
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Olivia MOLDEN 23/09/04  Stockport Mo 2:32.38 511 35.00 - 1:56.08
2. Abigail FUNG 10/09/04  Stockport Mo 2:39.49 446 35.49 1:16.43 2:03.97
3. Sophie PARK 13/05/04 Oldham 2:49.16 373 - - -
4. Sarah CRAIG 02/10/04 Co Wakefield 2:51.24 360 3802 1:22066  2:12.07
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Tia WARD 25/01/03 Co Leeds 2:21.33 641 31.61 1:08.20 1:49.18
2. EllaPOTTS 15/05/03 Co Leeds 2:27.75 561 3217 - 1:53.86
3. Jessica TEALE 28/04/03 Co Leeds 2:30.51 530 32.81 1:13.22 1:56.58
4. Eleanor PARKMAN 29/07/03  Stockport Mo 2:40.03 441 35.09 1:17.65 2:03.97
5. Niamh MORRIS 04/03/03 Co Leeds 2:40.93 434 3486  1:16.18  2:04.08
6. Jasmine COMRIE 07/07/03 Co Leeds 2:56.13 331 36.12 1:22.26 2:16.42
7. Sophie ROGERS 04/03/03 Co Leeds 2:57.35 324 3876 12415  2:117.22

Alice ROBINS 02/07/03  Stockport Mo DNC
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Viktoria GNANDT 13/12/01 Co Leeds 2:23.75 609 31.04 1:07.90 1:49.80
2. Maisy BLACK 24/09/02 Co Leeds 2:29.50 541 3342 1:12.03 1:55.97
3. Ruby PALMER 09/08/02 Co Leeds 2:30.93 526 32.81 1:11.36 1:56.96




City of Leeds Swimming Club

October 2017 Level 3 Meet

Session 2

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Ciara SCHLOSSHAN 28/09/01 Co Leeds 2:17.64 693 29.97  1:.0467  1.4454
2. Sophie HOBBAH 20/08/01 Co Leeds 2:18.47 681 - 1:05.98 1:.47.47
3. Leah CRISP 16/10/01 Co Leeds 2:23.43 613 31.60 1:08.95 1:51.27
EVENT 203 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Daniel RANSOM 18/02/08 Co Leeds 1:38.47 180 46.62
2. Jacob TALBOT 23/09/08 Co Leeds 1:50.06 128 -
3. Dominic VILA 22/06/08 Co Leeds 1:55.34 112 57.24
4. Nako MOKETE 05/12/07 Co Leeds 2:02.67 93 1:01.52
5. Edward JACKSON 10/08/08 Co Leeds 2:03.27 91 59.78
6. Oliver STEELE 12/11/07 Co Leeds 2:03.89 90 57.11
7. Oliver BROMPTON 27/01/08 Co Leeds 2:05.23 87 58.63
8. James TAYLOR 12/01/08 Co Leeds 2:05.89 86 59.27

Curtis MEWSE 06/05/08 Co Leeds DQ3

Matthew JAMES 20/04/08 Co Leeds DQ3
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Kourosh KHODAKHAH 18/04/07 Co Leeds 1:33.00 213 44 .51
2. Dylan FUNG 23/05/07  Stockport Mo 1:37.91 183 47.37
3. George BROOKS 03/03/07 Co Leeds 1:40.61 168 48.68
4. James ADKIN 30/06/07 Co Leeds 1:43.83 153 50.63
5. Jacob GOODWIN 06/12/06 Co Leeds 1:46.68 141 48.03
6. Benjamin VERNON 03/07/07 Co Leeds 2:01.61 95 56.93

Perry LEWTY 08/05/07 Co Leeds DNC
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Edward PARKINSON 07/06/06 Stockport Mo 1:33.29 211 45.27
2. Zak STOLARSKI 04/11/05 Co Leeds 1:35.37 198 46.72
3. Nathan DULAY 17/04/06 Co Leeds 1:35.71 196 -
4. Jad IDRIS 10/06/06 Co Leeds 1:37.68 184 47.50
5. Jamie BROADHURST 18/05/06 Co Leeds 1:38.03 182 46.94
6. Solomon HODGSON 10/08/06 Co Leeds 1:49.93 129 51.87
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Kaiden WELSBY 12/01/05 Stockport Mo 1:15.65 397 37.39
2. Dariush KHODAKHAH 21/09/05 Co Leeds 1:34.74 202 45.99
3. Samuel EMMETT 06/10/05 Co Leeds 1:41.22 165 47.79
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Maxim VAKOUROV 10/11/02 Co Leeds 1:13.65 430 34.26
2. Dominic POWELL 20/04/03  Stockport Mo 1:28.12 251 40.96
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Matthew YEOMANS 04/03/02 Co Leeds 1:11.41 472 33.52
2. Daniel KERSHAW 21/03/02 Co Leeds 1:17.79 365 35.64
16 Yrs/Over Age Group FuII Results
Place Name Time FINA Pt 50
1. Jonathan MILNER 15/06/01 Co Leeds 1.04.78 632 30.34
2. Jake SYKES 11/09/99 Co Leeds 1:06.20 592 31.76
3. Luke METCALFE 16/06/00 Co Leeds 1:22.00 3N 37.97
4. Lewis COOPER 22/02/01  Co Leeds 1:22.36 307 38.16




City of Leeds Swimming Club

October 2017 Level 3 Meet

EVENT 204 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club

1. Eve LAWSON 12/02/07 Co Leeds
2. Maeve CARROLL 04/09/07 Co Leeds

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1. Abigail HEALD 22/11/05 Co Leeds
2. Jess WIDDOWSON 02/06/06 Co Leeds
3. Megan BURNELL 29/12/05 Co Leeds
4. Neve PARKER 11/08/06 Co Leeds
5. Philippa BROMLEY 24/07/06 Co Leeds
6. Ellie DIBB 12/01/06 Co Leeds

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club

1. Shannon JARRATT 26/02/05  Stockport Mo
2. Charlotte CLARKE 21/05/05 Co Leeds

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Sophie PARK 13/05/04 Oldham

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club

1. Charlotte ROBINSON 06/07/03 Co Leeds
2. Lucy POLLARD 20/03/03 Co Leeds

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1. Ruth MCEWEN 12/03/99 Co Leeds
Eleanor COOPER 11/11/00  Co Wakefield

Time
3:27.68
3:39.50

FINA Pt
191
161

FINA Pt
253
252
246
242
221
196

FINA Pt
379
260

FINA Pt
312

FINA Pt
652
438

FINA Pt
614

50
45.70

50
39.83
40.66
43.13

4349
4398

50
36.00
41.61

50
38.59

50
31.10

50
30.61

150
2:10.80

150
1:42.16
1:55.62

150
1:43.45




City of Leeds Swimming Club

October 2017 Level 3 Meet

Session 2

EVENT 205 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Daniel RANSOM 18/02/08 Co Leeds 3:01.39 197 - 1:2942 -
2. Jacob TALBOT 23/09/08 Co Leeds 3:13.97 161 4613  1:37.02  2:27.92
3. Arthur FIRTH 14/04/08 Co Leeds 3:16.08 156 46.44 1:36.46  2:27.67
4. Edward JACKSON 10/08/08 Co Leeds 3:18.48 150 4743 - -
5. Curtis MEWSE 06/05/08 Co Leeds 3:31.40 124 52.51 1:46.74 -
6. Dominic VILA 22/06/08 Co Leeds 3:32.09 123 50.25 1:4437  2:39.01
7. Thomas KERSHAW 26/11/07 Co Leeds 3:32.99 121 - - -
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Harry SENIOR 01/01/07 Co Leeds 2:57.82 209 4312 112924  2:14.89
2. Thomas MILNER 18/04/07 Co Leeds 3:06.06 182 4410 1:3218  2:20.18
3. Dylan FUNG 23/05/07  Stockport Mo 3:.07.27 179 4471 1:3223  2:20.86
4. Oliver WHITTLESTON  19/03/07 Co Leeds 3:09.11 174 4603  1:3539  2:25.16
5. Jacob GOODWIN 06/12/06 Co Leeds 3:15.87 156 4727  1:39.05  2:30.84
11 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Noah HARRISON 16/1 2/05 Stockport Mo 2:38.60 295 38.36 1:18.61 1:59.08
2. Edward PARKINSON 07/06/06 Stockport Mo 2:51.06 235 40.59 1:2448  2:09.04
3. Jad IDRIS 10/06/06 Co Leeds 2:52.77 228 41.31 1:26.21 2:11.16
4. Solomon HODGSON 10/08/06 Co Leeds 3:00.75 199 43.05 - 21733
5. Ashton DEES 05/02/06 Co Leeds 3:09.10 174 - 2:22.99

Daniel CRETU 15/01/06 Co Leeds DNC

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Lewis COTTAM 01/02/05 Stockport Mo 2:31.53 338 34.69 1:12.76 1:52.79
2. Ciaran KENNINGLEY 11/05/05  Stockport Mo 2:39.70 289 37.72 1:18.84  2:00.15
3. Henry FIRTH 31/03/05 Co Leeds 2:48.62 245 4013 1:22.77  2:06.23
4.  Thomas MCCABE 25/01/05  Stockport Mo 2:49.02 244 39.34 1.2232  2:06.89
5. Rhys RIDDIFORD 12/10/05 Co Leeds 2:52.70 228 41.25 1:2492  2:09.50
6. Samuel EMMETT 06/10/05 Co Leeds 2:52.83 228 40.31 1:24.86  2:10.04
7. Joshua BROMPTON 20/07/05 Co Leeds 3:01.55 196 - 1:30.86 -
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Jacob ATKINSON 25/09/04  Stockport Mo 2:30.90 342 3505 111335  1:52.66
2. Finlay WILLIAMS 13/03/04 Co Leeds 2:37.12 303 38.00 1:18.37 1:58.80
3. Charlie BROOME 21/06/04 Co Leeds 2:38.21 297 38.09 1:19.57 -
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Akal.S. REHAL 13/04/03 Co Leeds 2:18.15 447 31.55 1:06.41 1:42.12
2. Dalton CLAPHAM 23/03/03 Co Leeds 2:25.29 384 34.16 1:10.91 1:48.56
3. Ethan SUTCLIFFE 30/08/03 Co Leeds 2:29.92 349 - - 1:51.93
4. Elliot COPELAND 07/04/03  Stockport Mo 2:32.84 330 35.48 - 1:55.01
5. Maxim VAKOUROV 10/11/02 Co Leeds 2:34.21 321 36.34 1:16.01 1:56.23
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Jamie BROOME 05/02/02 Co Leeds 2:25.75 380 33.92 - -
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Liam BIRRELL 25/02/01 Co Leeds 2:12.22 509 30.35 1:03.26 1:37.89
2. Jake LAMBERT 11/10/01 Co Leeds 2:2490 387 33.55 1:10.61 -

Liam APPS 21/08/00 Lincoln Vulc DNC




City of Leeds Swimming Club

October 2017 Level 3 Meet

Session 2

EVENT 206 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Alex DUNN 30/11/07 Co Leeds 1:16.66 292 36.99
2. Hannah SMITH 23/06/08 Co Leeds 1:21.41 244 40.13
3. Charlotte SHAW 23/04/08 Co Leeds 1:21.50 243 39.56
4. Evie HARRIS 18/01/08 Co Leeds 1:24.69 217 40.87
5. Ava RANSOME 21/10/08 Co Leeds 1:27.39 197 41.11
6. Maddison CARTER 12/11/07 Co Leeds 1:28.20 192 42.16
7. Pheanie BANKS 16/01/08 Co Leeds 1:29.84 181 42.96
8. Isabel SYKES 22/03/08 Co Leeds 1:30.03 180 42.63
9. Lucia DUNHILL 10/09/08 Co Leeds 1:30.55 177 43.72
10. Millie WILLIAMS 08/01/08 Co Leeds 1:32.24 168 43.86
11. Maisie WRIGHT 12/04/08 Co Leeds 1:33.29 162 -
12. Morgan TALBOT 21/02/08 Co Leeds 1:35.25 152 4421
13. Erin HEALY 16/03/08 Co Leeds 1:36.05 148 43.93
14. Ruby ELLIS 13/09/08 Co Leeds 1:40.44 130 46.76
15. Eva HEWER 16/05/08 Co Leeds 1:43.26 119 -
16. Isabelle HEALD 25/02/08 Co Leeds 1:44.89 114 49.32
17. Ava PROCTOR 25/01/08 Co Leeds 1:46.94 107 50.11
18. Madeleine WRIGHT 13/08/08 Co Leeds 1:53.77 89 50.92
Amelia CALLAGHAN 08/05/08 Co Leeds DNC
Gabrielle IDLE-BEAVERS 11/05/08 Co Leeds DQ6
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Anna ASHCROFT 07/02/07 Co Leeds 1:10.20 381 33.46
2. Mischa COMRIE 09/05/07 Co Leeds 1:14.99 312 35.67
3. Sophia KELLY 06/02/07 Co Leeds 1:15.14 3N 35.86
4. Kira OLDROYD 05/12/06 Co Leeds 1:17.39 284 36.85
5. Rhea SMITH 02/01/07 Co Leeds 1:20.09 256 -
6. Mae JOHNSTONE 11/06/07 Co Leeds 1:21.59 242 38.76
7. Amy ROGERS 18/04/07 Co Leeds 1:22.70 233 39.12
8. Erin THORN 13/02/07 Co Leeds 1:23.44 227 39.31
9. Lilka BARTON 30/06/07 Co Leeds 1:23.80 224 40.12
10. Milli PRAJAPATI 03/02/07 Co Leeds 1:24.03 222 39.42
11. Sedona REED 08/07/07 Co Leeds 1:24.06 222 40.28
12. Grace MILNER 05/09/07 Co Leeds 1:25.14 213 40.31
13. Abigail HARVEY 21/01/07 Co Leeds 1:25.98 207 42.02
14. Amelia MCDONNELL 14/04/07 Co Leeds 1:27.29 198 42.01
15. Phoebe HIRST 28/07/07 Co Leeds 1:31.91 169 -
16. Sophie SMITH 24/09/07 Co Leeds 1:32.42 167 44.39
17. Aki ROBINSON 17/01/07 Co Leeds 1:34.02 158 43.72
18. Rose LEVER 17/10/07 Co Leeds 1:35.46 151 4474
19. Alexandra WILSON 09/03/07 Co Leeds 1:35.59 151 44 .87
Eleanor PORRITT 25/11/06 Co Leeds DQ6
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Ellie DIBB 12/01/06 Co Leeds 1:11.55 360 34.21
2. Philippa BROMLEY 24/07/06 Co Leeds 1:13.99 325 35.16
3. Kasja RICKELTON 14/04/06 Co Leeds 1:14.66 317 -
4. EllaPROCTOR 17/06/06 Co Leeds 1:15.89 301 36.51
5. Olivia HEALY 06/07/06 Co Leeds 1:16.63 293 -
6. Tilly WHITE 13/03/06 Co Leeds 1:17.60 282 38.08
7. Alex HUXLEY 31/05/06 Co Leeds 1:19.20 265 38.01
8. Lucie TURNER 03/10/06 Co Leeds 1:26.57 203 41.64
Neve PARKER 11/08/06 Co Leeds DQ6
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Lola MILBURN 23/11/04  Stockport Mo 1:04.71 486 3042
2. Eliza PINKSTONE 21/04/05  Stockport Mo 1:06.69 444 31.77
3. Evie MURDOCH 30/12/04 Co Leeds 1:07.69 425 32.80
4. Charlotte CLARKE 21/05/05 Co Leeds 1:08.45 411 32.50
5. Shannon JARRATT 26/02/05  Stockport Mo 1:11.35 363 34.35
6. Amy PICKARD 06/09/05 Co Leeds 1:13.25 335 36.03
7. Jasmine SHEARER 06/04/05 Stockport Mo 1:13.74 329 34.00
8. Jamie LEE 29/09/05 Co Leeds 1:15.96 301 35.37
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Abigail FUNG 10/09/04  Stockport Mo 1:05.91 460 31.99
2. Olivia MOLDEN 23/09/04  Stockport Mo 1:.07.45 429 32.56
3. Sarah CRAIG 02/10/04 Co Wakefield 1:10.55 375 34.15
4. Nyah HAYES 26/06/04 Co Leeds 1:11.71 357 34.19




City of Leeds Swimming Club

October 2017 Level 3 Meet

Session 2

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Tia WARD 25/01/03 Co Leeds 1:00.28 602 29.65
2. Eleanor PARKMAN 29/07/03  Stockport Mo 1:04.67 487 30.97
3. EllaPOTTS 15/05/03 Co Leeds 1:04.87 483 31.32
4. Niamh MORRIS 04/03/03 Co Leeds 1:06.41 450 32.11
5. Jasmine COMRIE 07/07/03 Co Leeds 1:12.71 343 35.76
6. Sophie ROGERS 04/03/03 Co Leeds 1:13.29 335 35.39
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Viktoria GNANDT 13/12/01 Co Leeds 1:02.19 548 29.84
2. Maisy BLACK 24/09/02 Co Leeds 1:03.21 522 30.61
16 Yrs/Over Age Group FuII Results

Place Name Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Ciara SCHLOSSHAN 28/09/01 Co Leeds 57.44 696 28.01
2. Ruth MCEWEN 12/03/99 Co Leeds 58.28 666 28.06
3. Sophie HOBBAH 20/08/01 Co Leeds 58.65 654 28.56
4. Leah CRISP 16/10/01 Co Leeds 59.00 642 29.01
5. Aimee SOWRY 11/06/00 Co Leeds 1:03.52 514 30.68
6. Abbie HOLYOAKE 17/10/00 Co Leeds 1:04.40 494 30.96




City of Leeds Swimming Club

October 2017 Level 3 Meet

Session 2

EVENT 207 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oliver STEELE 12/11/07 Co Leeds 38.18 149
2. Dominic VILA 22/06/08 Co Leeds 40.06 129
3. Thomas KERSHAW 26/11/07 Co Leeds 42.62 107
4. James TAYLOR 12/01/08 Co Leeds 42.99 104
5. Nako MOKETE 05/12/07 Co Leeds 4477 92
6. Isaac FOY 10/10/08 Co Leeds 45.18 90
7. Matthew JAMES 20/04/08 Co Leeds 45.37 89

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Dylan FUNG 23/05/07  Stockport Mo 32.63 239
2. Kourosh KHODAKHAH  18/04/07 Co Leeds 32.76 236
3. Thomas MILNER 18/04/07 Co Leeds 33.27 225
4. Jacob GOODWIN 06/12/06 Co Leeds 33.80 215
5. Harry SENIOR 01/01/07 Co Leeds 34.40 204
6. Oliver WHITTLESTON 19/03/07 Co Leeds 38.76 142
7. Daniel GREEN 01/05/07 Co Leeds 40.95 121
8. James ADKIN 30/06/07 Co Leeds 41.81 113
9. Benjamin VERNON 03/07/07 Co Leeds 43.69 99

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Edward PARKINSON 07/06/06  Stockport Mo 31.85 257
2. Noah HARRISON 16/12/05 Stockport Mo 31.99 254
3. Zak STOLARSKI 04/11/05 Co Leeds 33.05 230
4. Jad IDRIS 10/06/06 Co Leeds 33.78 215
5. Nathan DULAY 17/04/06 Co Leeds 36.48 171

12 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lewis COTTAM 01/02/05 Stockport Mo 28.48 359
2. Ciaran KENNINGLEY 11/05/05  Stockport Mo 30.35 297
3. Thomas MCCABE 25/01/05  Stockport Mo 30.79 284
4. Samuel EMMETT 06/10/05 Co Leeds 32.50 242
5. Dariush KHODAKHAH  21/09/05 Co Leeds 33.38 223

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jacob ATKINSON 25/09/04  Stockport Mo 28.24 369
2. Joshua CREWS 14/04/04  Stockport Mo 28.32 366
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Joseph BURNELL 11/06/03 Co Leeds 28.19 37
2. Corran PARSONS 02/05/03  Eckington 28.21 370
3. Elliot COPELAND 07/04/03  Stockport Mo 28.28 367
4. Dominic POWELL 20/04/03  Stockport Mo 29.08 338
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Matthew YEOMANS 04/03/02 Co Leeds 27.26 410
2. Daniel KERSHAW 21/03/02 Co Leeds 28.17 372
16 Yrs/Over Age Group FuII Results

Place Name Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jonathan MILNER 15/06/01 Co Leeds 24.75 548
2. Liam BIRRELL 25/02/01 Co Leeds 25.24 517
3. Jake SYKES 11/09/99 Co Leeds 26.01 472
4. Luke METCALFE 16/06/00 Co Leeds 28.28 367
5. Lewis COOPER 22/02/01 Co Leeds 29.08 338

Liam APPS 21/08/00 Lincoln Vulc DNC
Benjamin WINTERBURN  31/01/01  Camforth DNC




City of Leeds Swimming Club

October 2017 Level 3 Meet

Session 2

EVENT 208 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Gabrielle IDLE-BEAVERS 11/05/08 Co Leeds 40.40 256
2. Evie HARRIS 18/01/08 Co Leeds 40.75 249
3. Charlotte SHAW 23/04/08 Co Leeds 42.01 228
4. Maddison CARTER 12/11/07 Co Leeds 4357 204
5. Erin HEALY 16/03/08 Co Leeds 4469 189
6. Isabel SYKES 22/03/08 Co Leeds 45.80 176
7. Lucia DUNHILL 10/09/08 Co Leeds 46.32 170
8. Alex NEWTON 01/03/08 Co Leeds 46.94 163
9. Morgan TALBOT 21/02/08 Co Leeds 4813 151
10. Rosie CARTER 05/07/08 Co Leeds 48.26 150
11. Maisie WRIGHT 12/04/08 Co Leeds 50.04 134
12. Ruby ELLIS 13/09/08 Co Leeds 51.04 127
13. Ava PROCTOR 25/01/08 Co Leeds 53.21 112
14. Isabelle HEALD 25/02/08 Co Leeds 57.40 89

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Kira OLDROYD 05/12/06 Co Leeds 40.52 254
2. Eve LAWSON 12/02/07 Co Leeds 42.41 221
3. Lilka BARTON 30/06/07 Co Leeds 42.82 215
4. Amy ROGERS 18/04/07 Co Leeds 43.06 211
5. Milli PRAJAPATI 03/02/07 Co Leeds 43.73 202
6. Sophie SMITH 24/09/07 Co Leeds 45,53 179
7. Amelia MCDONNELL 14/04/07 Co Leeds 45.80 176
8. Rhea SMITH 02/01/07 Co Leeds 46.04 173
9. AkiROBINSON 17/01/07 Co Leeds 46.51 168
10. Phoebe HIRST 28/07/07 Co Leeds 47.16 161
11. Rose LEVER 17/10/07 Co Leeds 49.70 137
12. Abigail BAIDEN 17/07/07 Co Leeds 49.98 135
13. Alexandra WILSON 09/03/07 Co Leeds 51.20 126

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ellie DIBB 12/01/06 Co Leeds 39.03 284
2. Jess WIDDOWSON 02/06/06 Co Leeds 39.08 283
3. Abigail HEALD 22/11/05 Co Leeds 39.94 265
4. Tilly WHITE 13/03/06 Co Leeds 40.31 258
5. Olivia HEALY 06/07/06 Co Leeds 40.44 255
6. Lucy ALLMAN 25/04/06 Co Leeds 4213 226
7. EllaPROCTOR 17/06/06 Co Leeds 42.83 215
8. Lucie TURNER 03/10/06 Co Leeds 44 87 187

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lola MILBURN 23/11/04  Stockport Mo 33.85 436
2. Eliza PINKSTONE 21/04/05  Stockport Mo 35.35 382
3. Shannon JARRATT 26/02/05  Stockport Mo 36.33 352
4. Jasmine SHEARER 06/04/05  Stockport Mo 37.07 332
5. Amy PICKARD 06/09/05 Co Leeds 4017 260
6. Jamie LEE 29/09/05 Co Leeds 4143 237

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Abigail FUNG 10/09/04  Stockport Mo 35.35 382
2. Nyah HAYES 26/06/04 Co Leeds 36.52 347
3. Sarah CRAIG 02/10/04 Co Wakefield 38.31 300
Mia GRAYSON 14/05/04  Stockport Mo DNC

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Tia WARD 25/01/03 Co Leeds 31.08 563
2. EllaPOTTS 15/05/03 Co Leeds 33.10 466
3. Eleanor PARKMAN 29/07/03  Stockport Mo 34.62 407

Sophie ROGERS 04/03/03 Co Leeds DNC

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Viktoria GNANDT 13/12/01 Co Leeds 31.30 551
2. Ruby PALMER 09/08/02 Co Leeds 32.44 495
3. Maisy BLACK 24/09/02 Co Leeds 33.99 430
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Sophie HOBBAH 20/08/01 Co Leeds 29.70 645
2. Ciara SCHLOSSHAN 28/09/01 Co Leeds 31.50 541

3. Leah CRISP 16/10/01 Co Leeds 31.72 530




City of Leeds Swimming Club

October 2017 Level 3 Meet

Session 3

EVENT 301 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 400m IM
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Pheanie BANKS 16/01/08 Co Leeds 7:36.00 184

50m 53.94 100m - 150m - 200m 3:50.59 250m 4:54.61 300m 5:53.61 350m 6:45.38 400m 7:36.00
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Anna ASHCROFT 07/02/07 Co Leeds 5:47.58 415

50m 37.89 100m 1:20.37 150m 2:04.17 200m 2:47.04 250m 3:36.92 300m 4:27.98 350m 5:08.52 400m 5:47.58
2. Mischa COMRIE 09/05/07 Co Leeds 6:17.28 325

50m 41.46 100m 1:33.64 150m 2:22.58 200m 3:08.81 250m 4:00.19 300m 4:53.42 350m 5:36.31 400m 6:17.28
3. Nell WILLIAMS 24/08/07 Co Leeds 6:25.18 305

50m - 100m 1:34.38 150m 2:21.79 200m - 250m 4:04.91 300m 4:59.97 350m 5:42.47 400m 6:25.18

4. Sophia KELLY 06/02/07 Co Leeds 6:29.02 296

50m 43.85 100m 1:35.47 150m 2:22.48 200m 3:10.65 250m 4:08.20 300m 5:05.96 350m 5:48.21 400m 6:29.02
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Megan BURNELL 29/12/05 Co Leeds 5:57.93 380

50m 41.01 100m 1:27.73 150m 2:12.18 200m 2:56.15 250m 3:47.51 300m 4:39.50 350m - 400m 5:57.93
2. Philippa BROMLEY 24/07/06 Co Leeds 5:59.25 376

50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m 5:59.25

3. Kasja RICKELTON 14/04/06 Co Leeds 6:06.45 354

50m  39.52 100m 1:26.83 150m 2:13.97 200m 2:59.30 250m 3:49.75 300m 4:40.74 350m 5:24.23 400m 6:06.45
4. Abigail HEALD 22/11/05 Co Leeds 6:12.44 338

50m 39.12 100m 1:27.92 150m 2:17.18 200m 3:03.65 250m 3:53.78 300m 4:46.68 350m 5:30.63 400m 6:12.44
5. EllaPROCTOR 17/06/06 Co Leeds 6:50.87 251

50m 48.19 100m - 150m 2:37.20 200m 3:27.87 250m 4:24.29 300m 5:22.33 350m 6:07.05 400m 6:50.87
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Eliza PINKSTONE 21/04/05  Stockport Mo 5:31.31 480

50m  32.40 100m 1:11.71 150m 1:54.39 200m 2:36.94 250m 3:25.12 300m 4:14.96 350m - 400m 5:31.31
2. Charlotte CLARKE 21/05/05 Co Leeds 5:51.95 400

50m  37.51 100m 1:23.23 150m 2:09.71 200m 2:56.40 250m 3:44.99 300m 4:34.06 350m - 400m 5:51.95
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Olivia MOLDEN 23/09/04  Stockport Mo 5:18.02 543

50m  35.05 100m - 150m 1:54.63 200m 2:35.83 250m 3:18.45 300m 4:03.54 350m 4:40.84 400m 5:18.02
2. Abigail FUNG 10/09/04  Stockport Mo 5:39.22 447

50m 35.90 100m 1:18.04 150m 2:00.91 200m 2:44.36 250m 3:33.11 300m 4:21.12 350m 5:01.22 400m 5:39.22
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Charlotte ROBINSON 06/07/03 Co Leeds 5:04.12 620

50m  31.01 100m 1:06.12 150m - 200m 2:24.79 250m 3:08.21 300m 3:53.02 350m 4:29.24 400m 5:04.12
2. Niamh MORRIS 04/03/03 Co Leeds 5:41.76 437

50m  35.99 100m 1:17.45 150m 2:02.80 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m 5:41.76
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Megan BELLHOUSE-SMITH20/03/02 Co Leeds 5:23.73 514

50m 34.52 100m 1:14.23 150m 1:58.03 200m 2:40.61 250m 3:24.48 300m 4:09.22 350m 4:46.97 400m 5:23.73




City of Leeds Swimming Club

October 2017 Level 3 Meet

EVENT 302 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

Arthur FIRTH

Jacob TALBOT
Edward JACKSON
Dominic VILA
Curtis MEWSE
Oliver NEWMAN
Thomas KERSHAW
Sam REDMOND
Daniel RANSOM

Noohkowh =~

DoB
14/04/08
23/09/08
10/08/08
22/06/08
06/05/08
05/03/08
26/11/07
05/09/08
18/02/08

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Re
DoB

Place Name

1. Kourosh KHODAKHAH
2. Harry SENIOR

3. Thomas MILNER

4.  Keiran HEPWORTH

5. Oliver WHITTLESTON

18/04/07
01/01/07
18/04/07
07/07/07
19/03/07

Club

Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds

sults

Club

Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1. Jamie BROADHURST
2. Ashton DEES

3. Nathan DULAY

DoB
18/05/06
05/02/06
17/04/06

Club

Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

Rhys RIDDIFORD
Lewis WARNER
Ciaran KENNINGLEY
Thomas MCCABE
Henry FIRTH

Samuel EMMETT
Dariush KHODAKHAH

Nookwh =~

DoB
12/10/05
23/09/05
11/05/05
25/01/05
31/03/05
06/10/05
21/09/05

Club

Co Leeds
CABSC
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Co Leeds

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1. Joshua CREWS

2. Cathal O'GRADY-SMITH

3. Finlay WILLIAMS
Charlie BROOME

DoB
14/04/04
19/08/04
13/03/04
21/06/04

Club
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Co Leeds

Co Leeds

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1. Akal.S. REHAL

2. Jacob GOODISON
3. Maxim VAKOUROV
4. Dominic POWELL
5. Joseph BURNELL

DoB
13/04/03
28/06/03
10/11/02
20/04/03
11/06/03

Club

Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Stockport Mo
Co Leeds

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
Matthew YEOMANS
Joel DONALD
Jamie BROOME

Jai BOLTON

Daniel KERSHAW

a2

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

DoB
04/03/02
16/07/02
05/02/02
18/10/02
21/03/02

Club

Co Leeds
Stockport Mo
Co Leeds
Co Salford
Co Leeds

Place Name DoB Club
Jake LAMBERT 11/10/01 Co Leeds
Benjamin WINTERBURN  31/01/01  Camforth

FINA Pt
170
169
139
124
118
"7
115

FINA Pt
263
256
236
210
166

FINA Pt
200
164
159

FINA Pt
334
330
315
306
297
267
246

FINA Pt
415
348
328

FINA Pt
505
433
423
402
371

FINA Pt
537
525
442
404
366

FINA Pt

50
41.37
40.38
42.78

4715
4582

50
35.49
1:16.31
35.80
37.32
41.73

50
39.04

39.41

50
33.51
32.48
32.29
32.83
3411

1:16.27
35.87

50
30.46
31.70
32.99

50
28.47
29.13
29.92
30.46

50
28.49
28.09
29.41
30.00
31.05

50

100
1:00.57
1:02.24
1:03.59
1:04.42
1:04.70

100
59.34
59.24

1:03.06
1:04.21
1:06.67

100




City of Leeds Swimming Club

October 2017 Level 3 Meet

EVENT 303 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

OCOENSORWN =~

Evie HARRIS

Gabrielle IDLE-BEAVERS

Charlotte SHAW
Hannah SMITH
Erin HEALY
Maddison CARTER
Ava RANSOME
Isabel SYKES
Lucia DUNHILL

. Maisie WRIGHT
1.
12.

Ava PROCTOR

Madeleine WRIGHT

Sophia HIDAYAT
Alex DUNN

DoB
18/01/08
11/05/08
23/04/08
23/06/08
16/03/08
12111/07
21/10/08
22/03/08
10/09/08
12/04/08
25/01/08
13/08/08
10/09/08
30/11/07

Club

Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1. Anna ASHCROFT 07/02/07 Co Leeds
2. Maeve CARROLL 04/09/07 Co Leeds
3. Sophia KELLY 06/02/07 Co Leeds
4. Eleanor PORRITT 25/11/06 Co Leeds
5. Kira OLDROYD 05/12/06 Co Leeds
6. Mae JOHNSTONE 11/06/07 Co Leeds
7. Mischa COMRIE 09/05/07 Co Leeds
8. Eve LAWSON 12/02/07 Co Leeds
9. AmyROGERS 18/04/07 Co Leeds
10. Sedona REED 08/07/07 Co Leeds
11. Erin THORN 13/02/07 Co Leeds
12. Macy NOWELL 30/03/07 Co Leeds
13. Amelia MCDONNELL 14/04/07 Co Leeds
14. Alexandra WILSON 09/03/07 Co Leeds
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club

1. Olivia HEALY 06/07/06 Co Leeds
2. Neve PARKER 11/08/06 Co Leeds
3. Ellie DIBB 12/01/06 Co Leeds
4, Tilly WHITE 13/03/06 Co Leeds
5. Lucy ALLMAN 25/04/06 Co Leeds
6. Tessa GRAINGER 17/03/06 Co Leeds

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1. Lola MILBURN 23/11/04  Stockport Mo
2. Eliza PINKSTONE 21/04/05  Stockport Mo
3. Shannon JARRATT 26/02/05  Stockport Mo
4. Jasmine SHEARER 06/04/05  Stockport Mo
5. Charlotte CLARKE 21/05/05 Co Leeds

6. Amy PICKARD 06/09/05 Co Leeds

7. Jamie LEE 29/09/05 Co Leeds

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1. Abigail FUNG 10/09/04  Stockport Mo
2. Carys MAGUIRE 20/02/04  Stockport Mo
3. Nyah HAYES 26/06/04 Co Leeds

4. AmyLITTLE 14/04/04  Stockport Mo
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club

1. Tia WARD 25/01/03 Co Leeds

2. Jessica TEALE 28/04/03 Co Leeds

3. EllaPOTTS 15/05/03 Co Leeds

4. Eleanor PARKMAN 29/07/03  Stockport Mo
5. Libby RICKELTON 31/08/03 Co Leeds

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1.
2.
3.

16 Yrs/Over A
Place Name

1.
2.
3.

Viktoria GNANDT
Ruby PALMER
Maisy BLACK

Sophie HOBBAH

Ciara SCHLOSSHAN

Leah CRISP

DoB
13/12/01
09/08/02
24/09/02

20/08/01
28/09/01
16/10/01

Club

Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds

ge Group - Full Results
DoB Club

Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds

1.07

1R R LD LD O Ld W W
SOOWONDON
NooNBRoOU RO
DA RONOR

(e jw)
DO-
w

FINA Pt
250
240
220
213
191
185
184
180
167
149
130
119

FINA Pt
376
282
278
262
260
236
229
214
211
207
197
185
177
143

FINA Pt
287
276
272
259
243
225

FINA Pt
421
411
374
363
329
300
229

FINA Pt
383
375
310
268

FINA Pt
606
524
485
432
371

FINA Pt
578
536
523

FINA Pt
681
616
560

50
42.53
42.26
44.49
4515
45.65

1:41.44

46.34
47.95
50.37
51.98
52.78

50
37.53

41.07
41.52
4118
43.53
43.69
44.25
45.03
45.25
1:34.57
4712
1:38.10
51.94

50
40.05
41.61
40.69
41.70
43.70
42.51

50
35.35

36.90
36.37
38.84
40.20

50
37.32
37.17
38.70
42.09

50
32.14
33.32
33.63

36.49

50
32.05
32.59
33.25

50
30.48
31.83
32.55




City of Leeds Swimming Club

October 2017 Level 3 Meet

Session 3

EVENT 304 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

Curtis MEWSE
Dominic VILA
Edward JACKSON
Oliver NEWMAN
Sam REDMOND

o=

DoB Club
06/05/08 Co Leeds
22/06/08 Co Leeds
10/08/08 Co Leeds
05/03/08 Co Leeds
05/09/08 Co Leeds

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1. Harry SENIOR
2. Dylan FUNG
3. Daniel GREE
N 01/05/07

DoB Club
01/01/07 Co Leeds
23/05/07  Stockport Mo

Co Leeds

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Ashton DEES
Daniel CRETU

DoB Club
05/02/06 Co Leeds
15/01/06 Co Leeds

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

Kaiden WELSBY
Lewis COTTAM
Ciaran KENNINGLEY
Lewis WARNER
Rhys RIDDIFORD
Samuel EMMETT
Joshua BROMPTON

Noohkowh—~

DoB Club
12/01/05  Stockport Mo
01/02/05 Stockport Mo
11/05/05  Stockport Mo
23/09/05 CABSC
12/10/05 Co Leeds
06/10/05 Co Leeds
20/07/05 Co Leeds

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
DoB

Place Name

1. Joshua CREWS

2. Cameron JEFFREY
3. Finlay WILLIAMS
4.

Cathal O'GRADY-SMITH

Club
14/04/04  Stockport Mo
11/12/03  Stockport Mo
13/03/04 Co Leeds
19/08/04  Stockport Mo

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Elliot COPELAND
Dominic POWELL

DoB Club
07/04/03  Stockport Mo
20/04/03  Stockport Mo

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Harry BALL
2. Matthew YEOMANS

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1. Jonathan MILNER
2. Jake SYKES

3. Liam BIRRELL

DoB Club
23/06/02 Hoylake
04/03/02 Co Leeds

DoB Club
15/06/01 Co Leeds
11/09/99 Co Leeds
25/02/01 Co Leeds

1:50.52

Time
1:53.19
1:55.59
2:00.76
2:02.32

DNC

Time
1:23.54
1:26.86

Time
1:04.67
1:07.14

Time
57.81
59.45
59.56

84

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
194
173

FINA Pt
147

FINA Pt
368
318
259
221
217
164
157

FINA Pt
401
376
253
204

FINA Pt
375

FINA Pt
420
375

FINA Pt
588
540
537

50

52.70
56.04

50

50
42.16

50
32.50
32.56
34.85
35.83
38.31
40.82

50
30.87
31.62

37.89

50
31.13

50
29.93
31.52

50
26.71
27.79
27.42




City of Leeds Swimming Club

October 2017 Level 3 Meet

Session 3

EVENT 305 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Millie WILLIAMS 08/01/08 Co Leeds 3:33.58 250 48.45 1:43.83 2:39.94
2. Alex DUNN 30/11/07 Co Leeds 3:38.32 234 48.87 1:45.84

3. Ava RANSOME 21/10/08 Co Leeds 3:38.59 233 - 14791 2:43.73
4. Amelia CALLAGHAN 08/05/08 Co Leeds 3:47.60 206 52.92 1:51.25 2:50.86
5. Sophia HIDAYAT 10/09/08 Co Leeds 4:03.41 168 57.17 2:00.27 3:03.35
6. EvaHEWER 16/05/08 Co Leeds 4:24.24 132 1.02.34  2:.0943  3:17.28

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Christina BLACK 12/03/07 Co Leeds 3:19.70 305 48.36 - 2312
2. Erin THORN 13/02/07 Co Leeds 3:31.04 259 - 14316 2:39.14
3. Nell WILLIAMS 24/08/07 Co Leeds 3:32.67 253 5085 1:46.10  2:39.45
4. Grace MILNER 05/09/07 Co Leeds 3:34.95 245 4948 114439  2:4049
5. Eve LAWSON 12/02/07 Co Leeds 3:36.50 240 5029  1:4550 2:41.16
6. Maeve CARROLL 04/09/07 Co Leeds 3:38.09 234 49.18 2:41.47
7. Lilka BARTON 30/06/07 Co Leeds 3:40.26 228 5028  1:4650  2:44.03
8. Evangeline STACEY 19/03/07 Co Leeds 3:43.52 218 5055  1:4826  2:47.29
9. Sedona REED 08/07/07 Co Leeds 3:43.64 217 5110  1:4968  2:47.50
10. Aki ROBINSON 17/01/07 Co Leeds 3:52.20 194 52.68 2:53.17
11. Mae JOHNSTONE 11/06/07 Co Leeds 3:55.24 187 5538  1:57.08  2:57.05
12. Rose LEVER 17/110/07 Co Leeds 3:59.91 176 5233  1:5416  2:57.97

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Philippa BROMLEY 24/07/06 Co Leeds 3:04.84 385 43.31 1:31.10 2:18.51
2. Kasja RICKELTON 14/04/06 Co Leeds 3:09.98 355 42.35 1:31.62 2:20.79
3. Neve PARKER 11/08/06 Co Leeds 3:17.61 315 44.87 - 2:27.78
4. Megan BURNELL 29/12/05 Co Leeds 3:117.85 314 45.16 - -
5. Abigail HEALD 22/11/05 Co Leeds 3:18.45 3N 4452 1:35.67 2:27.76
6. Lucy ALLMAN 25/04/06 Co Leeds 3:20.54 302 48.33 1:4035  2:3145
7. Alex HUXLEY 31/05/06 Co Leeds 3:25.67 280 46.36 1:39.35  2:34.00
8. Tessa GRAINGER 17/03/06 Co Leeds 3:29.62 264 46.70 1:40.88 2:37.59
9. AmyBALL 17/02/06 Hoylake 3:37.98 235 48.71 1:44.58 2:41.73
10. Ella PROCTOR 17/06/06 Co Leeds 3:38.47 233 - - 24299

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150

1. Charlotte CLARKE 21/05/05 Co Leeds 3:02.32 402 42.29 1:28.31 2:15.67

2. Lola MILBURN 23/11/04  Stockport Mo 3:09.62 357 42.54 1:31.18 2:22.01

3. Jasmine SHEARER 06/04/05 Stockport Mo 3:17.08 318 4313 - -
Isobel ADAMS 28/04/05 Co Leeds DQ5

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Olivia MOLDEN 23/09/04  Stockport Mo 2:46.60 527 3766  1:1958  2:02.96
2. Martha LEES 28/01/04  Stockport Mo 2:58.58 427 3847 12400  2:1145
3. Lucy BALL 02/02/04 Hoylake 3:12.22 343 4425 13277 2:2355
4. AmyLITTLE 14/04/04  Stockport Mo 3:29.18 266 4993 14389  2:38.11
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Charlotte ROBINSON 06/07/03 Co Leeds 2:39.49 600 3713 1:17.58 1:58.31
2. Jessica TEALE 28/04/03 Co Leeds 2:57.76 433 4090 1:2652  2:12.33

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Ruby PALMER 09/08/02 Co Leeds 2:49.69 498 39.08 1:21.94 2:05.78
Megan BELLHOUSE-SMITH20/03/02 Co Leeds DQ5

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Katey COOPER 19/03/01  Stockport Mo 2:44.33 549 36.81  1:1880 2:01.26




City of Leeds Swimming Club

October 2017 Level 3 Meet

Session 3

EVENT 306 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Nako MOKETE 05/12/07 Co Leeds 49.12 135
2. Thomas KERSHAW 26/11/07 Co Leeds 54.96 96
3. Oliver NEWMAN 05/03/08 Co Leeds 55.71 93
4. lsaac FOY 10/10/08 Co Leeds 56.68 88
5. Matthew JAMES 20/04/08 Co Leeds 56.79 87
6. Oliver GOODISON 16/03/08 Co Leeds 57.65 84
Arthur FIRTH 14/04/08 Co Leeds DQ6

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Kourosh KHODAKHAH  18/04/07 Co Leeds 43,54 195
2. Dylan FUNG 23/05/07  Stockport Mo 4452 182
3. Thomas MILNER 18/04/07 Co Leeds 46.72 157
4. Harry SENIOR 01/01/07 Co Leeds 47.45 150
5. Keiran HEPWORTH 07/07/07 Co Leeds 50.68 123
6. Luca BEDNAREK 18/08/07 Co Leeds 51.49 117
7. Oliver WHITTLESTON 19/03/07 Co Leeds 55.99 91
8. Daniel GREEN 01/05/07 Co Leeds 59.73 75

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Nathan DULAY 17/04/06 Co Leeds 41.81 220
2. Ashton DEES 05/02/06 Co Leeds 43.50 195
3. Jamie BROADHURST 18/05/06 Co Leeds 44.95 177

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ciaran KENNINGLEY 11/05/05  Stockport Mo 36.60 328
2. Thomas MCCABE 25/01/05  Stockport Mo 39.96 252
3. Dariush KHODAKHAH  21/09/05 Co Leeds 43.19 199
4. Joshua BROMPTON 20/07/05 Co Leeds 43.87 190

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Cathal O'GRADY-SMITH 19/08/04 Stockport Mo 38.47 282
2. Cameron JEFFREY 11/12/03  Stockport Mo 39.41 263
3. Joseph WARD 29/12/03  Grimsby AST 40.43 243
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Elliot COPELAND 07/04/03  Stockport Mo 37.59 303
2. Dominic POWELL 20/04/03  Stockport Mo 39.19 267
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Matthew YEOMANS 04/03/02 Co Leeds 33.01 447
2. Daniel KERSHAW 21/03/02 Co Leeds 35.59 357

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jonathan MILNER 15/06/01 Co Leeds 30.29 579
2. Jake SYKES 11/09/99 Co Leeds 30.64 559
3. Liam BIRRELL 25/02/01 Co Leeds 31.33 523
4. Luke METCALFE 16/06/00 Co Leeds 35.94 346




City of Leeds Swimming Club

October 2017 Level 3 Meet

Session 3

EVENT 307 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Hannah SMITH 23/06/08 Co Leeds 39.65 232
2. Charlotte SHAW 23/04/08 Co Leeds 41.59 201
3. Evie HARRIS 18/01/08 Co Leeds 43.08 181
4. Lucia DUNHILL 10/09/08 Co Leeds 4374 173
5. Morgan TALBOT 21/02/08 Co Leeds 46.09 148
6. Millie WILLIAMS 08/01/08 Co Leeds 46.78 141
7. Pheanie BANKS 16/01/08 Co Leeds 46.98 139
8. Alex NEWTON 01/03/08 Co Leeds 47.04 139
9. Maisie WRIGHT 12/04/08 Co Leeds 48.05 130
10. Isabel SYKES 22/03/08 Co Leeds 49.10 122
11. Maddison CARTER 12/11/07 Co Leeds 49.66 118
12. Amelia CALLAGHAN 08/05/08 Co Leeds 52.53 99
13. Ruby ELLIS 13/09/08 Co Leeds 52.91 97
14. Madeleine WRIGHT 13/08/08 Co Leeds 58.57 72
Erin HEALY 16/03/08 Co Leeds DQ7
Ava PROCTOR 25/01/08 Co Leeds DQ7

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Anna ASHCROFT 07/02/07 Co Leeds 33.51 385
2. Mischa COMRIE 09/05/07 Co Leeds 37.59 272
3. Kira OLDROYD 05/12/06 Co Leeds 39.13 241
4. Sophia KELLY 06/02/07 Co Leeds 39.25 239
5. Amy ROGERS 18/04/07 Co Leeds 41.13 208
6. Evangeline STACEY 19/03/07 Co Leeds 42.25 192
7. Lilka BARTON 30/06/07 Co Leeds 42.35 190
8. Amelia MCDONNELL 14/04/07 Co Leeds 45.26 156
9. Rose LEVER 17/110/07 Co Leeds 49.18 121
10. Abigail BAIDEN 17/07/07 Co Leeds 50.10 115
11. Alexandra WILSON 09/03/07 Co Leeds 51.51 106

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ellie DIBB 12/01/06 Co Leeds 3748 275
2. Olivia HEALY 06/07/06 Co Leeds 38.22 259
3. Tilly WHITE 13/03/06 Co Leeds 39.15 241
4. EllaPROCTOR 17/06/06 Co Leeds 41.65 200
5. AmyBALL 17/02/06 Hoylake 43.28 178
6. Tessa GRAINGER 17/03/06 Co Leeds 43.63 174

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Shannon JARRATT 26/02/05 Stockport Mo 32.20 434
2. Amy PICKARD 06/09/05 Co Leeds 37.85 267
3. Jasmine SHEARER 06/04/05 Stockport Mo 38.23 259
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Abigail FUNG 10/09/04  Stockport Mo 34.65 348
2. Martha LEES 28/01/04  Stockport Mo 35.30 329
3. Carys MAGUIRE 20/02/04  Stockport Mo 35.39 326
4. Mia GRAYSON 14/05/04  Stockport Mo 35.62 320
5. Nyah HAYES 26/06/04 Co Leeds 35.87 313
6. LucyBALL 02/02/04 Hoylake 39.46 235
7. AmyLITTLE 14/04/04  Stockport Mo 40.44 219

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. EllaPOTTS 15/05/03 Co Leeds 3117 478
2. Tia WARD 25/01/03 Co Leeds 31.67 456
3. Eleanor PARKMAN 29/07/03  Stockport Mo 32.71 414
4. Jasmine COMRIE 07/07/03 Co Leeds 32.79 411
5. Niamh MORRIS 04/03/03 Co Leeds 34.08 366
6. Libby RICKELTON 31/08/03 Co Leeds 35.60 321

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Viktoria GNANDT 13/12/01 Co Leeds 3042 514
2. Ruby PALMER 09/08/02 Co Leeds 31.90 446
3. Megan BELLHOUSE-SMITH20/03/02 Co Leeds 32.52 421
4. Maisy BLACK 24/09/02 Co Leeds 3347 386

16 Yrs/Over Age Group FuII Results

Place Name Time FINA Pt
1. Ciara SCHLOSSHAN 28/09/01 Co Leeds 28.37 634
2. Leah CRISP 16/10/01 Co Leeds 30.31 520




City of Leeds Swimming Club

October 2017 Level 3 Meet

Session 3

EVENT 308 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Zak STOLARSKI
50m 37.77
37.77
450m 5:50.82
4575
850m 11:53.96
44.88
1250m 17:57.49
44.89

DoB Club
04/11/05 Co Leeds

100m 1:20.69 150m 2:04.75
42.92 44.06

500m 6:36.84 550m 7:22.78
46.02 45.94

900m 12:39.97 950m 13:25.63
46.01 45.66

1300m 18:42.84  1350m 19:27.42
45.35 44,58

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club
1. Kaiden WELSBY 12/01/05  Stockport Mo
50m 1:07.18 100m - 150m 2:54.08
1:07.18 - 1:46.90
450m - 500m - 550m -
850m - 900m - 950m -
1250m - 1300m - 1350m -
2. Lewis COTTAM 01/02/05 Stockport Mo
50m - 100m - 150m 1:47.12
- - 1:47.12
450m - 500m - 550m 7:22.11
- - 4:57.34
850m 13:34.53 900m 14:12.48 950m 16:07.22
1:14.43 37.95 1:54.74
1250m - 1300m - 1350m -
3. Henry FIRTH 31/03/05 Co Leeds
50m 35.32 100m 1:14.15 150m 1:54.13
35.32 38.83 39.98
450m 5:53.45 500m 6:32.79 550m 7:11.96
39.54 39.34 39.17
850m 11:08.99 900m 11:48.39 950m 12:27.20
39.69 39.40 38.81
1250m 16:21.90 1300m 17:01.10 1350m 17:39.81
38.89 39.20 38.71

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club
1. Joshua CREWS 14/04/04  Stockport Mo
50m 33.05 100m 1:09.63 150m 1:46.26
33.05 36.58 36.63
450m 5:28.48 500m 6:05.29 550m 6:42.15
36.92 36.81 36.86
850m 10:22.92 900m 10:59.70 950m 11:36.15
36.68 36.78 36.45
1250m 15:16.79 1300m 15:53.29 1350m 16:29.92
36.70 36.50 36.63
2. Jacob ATKINSON 25/09/04  Stockport Mo
50m 32.72 100m 1:09.49 150m 1:47.02
3272 36.77 3753
450m 5:31.83 500m 6:46.34 550m 8:00.89
37.47 1:14.51 1:14.55
850m 11:48.64 900m 12:27.54 950m 13:07.00
38.64 38.90 39.46
1250m - 1300m - 1350m -
3. Joseph WARD 29/12/03  Grimsby AST
50m 33.58 100m 1:10.38 150m 1:47.25
33.58 36.80 36.87
450m 5:36.17 500m 6:14.70 550m 6:53.21
38.64 38.53 38.51
850m 11:25.54 900m 12:04.83 950m 12:43.98
39.04 39.29 39.15
1250m 16:37.64 1300m 17:16.51 1350m 17:55.39
39.30 38.87 38.88
4. Charlie BROOME 21/06/04 Co Leeds
50m 35.64 100m 1:15.35 150m 1:56.69
35.64 39.71 41.34
450m 6:01.98 500m 6:44.32 550m 7:25.03
40.90 42.34 40.71
850m 11:33.85 900m 12:15.49 950m 12:56.72
41.02 41.64 41.23
1250m 17:02.14 1300m 17:43.54 1350m 18:23.22
40.75 41.40 39.68

Time
22:18.69
200m 2:49.29
44.54
600m 8:07.44
44.66
1000m 14:11.69
46.06
1400m 20:11.58
44.16

Time
17:42.57
200m -

600m -
1000m -
1400m -

18:35.95
200m 2:24.77
37.65
600m 7:59.07
36.96
1000m 16:46.29
39.07
1400m 18:03.16
1:16.87
19:35.02
200m 2:34.19
40.06
600m 7:51.50
39.54
1000m 13:06.03
38.83
1400m 18:18.77
38.96

Time
18:18.75
200m 2:22.82

36.56

600m 7:18.93

36.78

1000m 12:12.92

36.77

1400m 17:06.81

36.89
18:55.27

200m 2:24.91

37.89

600m 8:38.14

37.25

1000m 13:45.78

38.78

1400m 17:40.33

38.11
19:12.41

200m 2:24.86

37.61

600m 7:32.05

38.84

1000m 13:22.65

38.67

1400m -

20:22.48
200m 2:37.70
41.01
600m 8:05.81
40.78
1000m 13:38.52
41.80
1400m 19:04.97
41.75

FINA Pt

254
250m 3:34.12 300m -
44.83 -
650m 8:53.50 700m 9:37.92
46.06 44.42
1050m 14:57.28 1100m 15:42.30
45,59 45,02
1450m 21:37.91 1500m 22:18.69
1:26.33 40.78

FINA Pt

508
250m - 300m -
650m 10:03.34 700m -
7:09.26 -
1050m - 1100m -
1450m 17:42.60 1500m 17:42.57
4:40.20 59.97

438
250m - 300m -
650m 9:50.57 700m 10:27.58
1:51.50 37.01
1050m - 1100m -
1450m - 1500m 18:35.95
- 32.79

375
250m 3:14.03 300m 3:54.39
39.84 40.36
650m 8:30.94 700m 9:10.50
39.44 39.56
1050m 13:45.19 1100m 14:24.57
39.16 39.38
1450m 18:57.67 1500m 19:35.02
38.90 37.35

FINA Pt

459
250m 2:59.84 300m 3:37.08
37.02 37.24
650m 7:56.08 700m 8:32.93
37.15 36.85
1050m 12:49.67 1100m 13:26.40
36.75 36.73
1450m 17:43.50 1500m 18:18.75
36.69 35.25

416
250m 3:02.26 300m 3:39.52
37.35 37.26
650m 9:16.12 700m 9:54.04
37.98 37.92
1050m 14:24.75 1100m 15:04.33
38.97 39.58
1450m 18:19.26 1500m 18:55.27
38.93 36.01

398
250m 3:02.80 300m 3:40.85
37.94 38.05
650m 8:11.08 700m 8:49.61
39.03 38.53
1050m 14:01.81 1100m 14:40.89
39.16 39.08
1450m 18:33.97 1500m 19:12.41
38.58 38.44

333
250m 3:18.71 300m 3:59.24
41.01 40.53
650m 8:47.17 700m 9:28.02
41.36 40.85
1050m 14:20.14 1100m 15:00.82
41.62 40.68
1450m 19:44.65 1500m 20:22.48
39.68 37.83

350m 4:19.95
45.83

750m 10:23.53
45.61

1150m 16:26.79
44.49

350m -
750m -

1150m -

350m -

750m 11:04.59
37.01
1150m -

350m 4:34.09
39.70

750m 9:50.19
39.69

1150m 15:03.72
39.15

350m 4:14.19
37.11

750m 9:09.30
36.37

1150m 14:03.38
36.98

350m 4:16.99
37.47

750m 10:31.19
37.15

1150m 16:22.71
1:18.38

350m 4:19.19
38.34

750m 10:07.45
1:17.84

1150m 15:19.05
38.16

350m -

750m 10:10.74
42.72

1150m 15:41.99
4M1.17

400m 5:05.07
4512

800m 11:09.08
45.55

1200m 17:12.60
45.81

400m -

800m 13:02.40
2:59.06
1200m -

400m -

800m 12:20.10
1:15.51
1200m -

400m 5:13.91
39.82

800m 10:29.30
39.11

1200m 15:43.01
39.29

400m 4:51.56
37.37

800m 9:46.24
36.94

1200m 14:40.09
36.71

400m 4:54.36
37.37

800m 11:10.00
38.81

1200m 17:02.22
39.51

400m 4:57.53
38.34

800m 10:46.50
39.05

1200m 15:58.34
39.29

400m 5:21.08
1:21.84

800m 10:52.83
42.09

1200m 16:21.39
39.40




City of Leeds Swimming Club

October 2017 Level 3 Meet

Session 3
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Joseph BURNELL 11/06/03 Co Leeds 19:04.43
50m  34.39 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m 3:08.20 300m 4:25.12 350m 5:04.00 400m -
34.39 - - - 2:33.81 1:16.92 38.88 -
450m - 500m - 550m - 600m 9:35.02 650m - 700m - 750m 10:51.61 800m -
- - - 4:31.02 - - 1:16.59 -
850m - 900m 12:44.51 950m 15:16.22 1000m - 1050m-  1100m 15:53.72  1150m 17:12.46 1200m -
- 1:52.90 2:31.71 - - 37.50 1:18.74 -
1250m - 1300m - 1350m - 1400m - 1450m - 1500m 19:04.43
- - - - - 1:51.97
2. Corran PARSONS 02/05/03  Eckington 19:44.58
50m 33.16 100m 1:10.55 150m 1:49.43 200m 2:28.39 250m 3:07.63 300m 3:46.41 350m 4:26.07 400m 5:05.93
33.16 37.39 38.88 38.96 39.24 38.78 39.66 39.86
450m 5:45.25 500m 6:25.19 550m 7:05.29 600m 7:45.11 650m 8:25.59 700m 9:05.80 750m 9:45.90 800m 10:25.35
39.32 39.94 40.10 39.82 40.48 40.21 40.10 39.45
850m 11:05.36 900m 11:45.64 950m 12:26.10  1000m 13:06.78  1050m 13:47.01  1100m 14:27.99  1150m 15:0849  1200m 15:48.99
40.01 40.28 40.46 40.68 40.23 40.98 40.50 40.50
1250m 16:29.81  1300m 17:09.87  1350m 17:49.42  1400m 18:29.46  1450m 19:08.52  1500m 19:44.58
40.82 40.06 39.55 40.04 39.06 36.06
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jamie BROOME 05/02/02 Co Leeds 17:53.33
50m  30.91 100m 1:06.31 150m 1:42.12 200m 2:18.21 250m 2:54.45 300m 3:30.71 350m 4:06.72 400m 4:42.96
30.91 35.40 35.81 36.09 36.24 36.26 36.01 36.24
450m 5:19.47 500m 5:55.84 550m 6:30.71 600m 7:06.15 650m 7:42.08 700m 8:18.07 750m 8:54.10 800m 9:29.80
36.51 36.37 34.87 35.44 35.93 35.99 36.03 35.70
850m 10:05.85 900m 10:42.22 950m 11:1848  1000m 11:54.80  1050m 12:30.34  1100m 13:06.14  1150m 13:42.46  1200m 14:17.98
36.05 36.37 36.26 36.32 35.54 35.80 36.32 35.52
1250m 14:54.44  1300m 15:30.42  1350m 16:06.49  1400m 16:42.97  1450m 17:19.06  1500m 17:53.33
36.46 35.98 36.07 36.48 36.09 34.27
2. Jai BOLTON 18/10/02 Co Salford 18:16.30
50m 30.83 100m 1:05.18 150m 1:40.81 200m 2:17.04 250m 2:53.05 300m 3:29.52 350m 4:05.88 400m 4:43.52
30.83 34.35 35.63 36.23 36.01 36.47 36.36 37.64
450m 5:57.36 500m 6:34.60 550m 9:02.42 600m 10:16.98 650m 10:53.71 700m 12:45.52 750m - 800m 13:21.70
1:13.84 37.24 2:27.82 1:14.56 36.73 1:51.81 - 36.18
850m 13:58.83 900m 14:35.32 950m 15:12.61 1000m 15:49.84  1050m 16:26.36  1100m 17:03.33 1150m - 1200m -
37.13 36.49 37.29 37.23 36.52 36.97 - -
1250m - 1300m - 1350m - 1400m - 1450m 17:4025  1500m 18:16.30
- - - - 36.92 36.05
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
Benjamin WINTERBURN  31/01/01  Camforth DNC




City of Leeds Swimming Club

October 2017 Level 3 Meet

Session 4

EVENT 401 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club
1. Alex DUNN 30/11/07 Co Leeds
50m  40.45 100m 1:23.46
40.45 43.01
2. Pheanie BANKS 16/01/08 Co Leeds
50m  45.05 100m 1:37.51 150m
45,05 52.46
3. Charlotte HANCE 11/02/08 Co Leeds
50m 45.74 100m 1:38.48 150m
4574 52.74
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Kira OLDROYD 05/12/06 Co Leeds
50m - 100m - 150m
2. Christina BLACK 12/03/07 Co Leeds
50m 3843 100m - 150m
38.43 -
3. Nell WILLIAMS 24/08/07 Co Leeds
50m 39.45 100m 1:23.81
39.45 44.36
4. Maeve CARROLL 04/09/07 Co Leeds
50m 38.74 100m 1:23.71 150m
38.74 44.97
5. Abigail HARVEY 21/01/07 Co Leeds
50m - 100m -
6. Macy NOWELL 30/03/07 Co Leeds
50m 43.23 100m 1:35.60 150m
43.23 52.37
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Megan BURNELL 29/12/05 Co Leeds
50m - 100m 1:12.93 150m
- 1:12.93
2. Philippa BROMLEY 24/07/06 Co Leeds
50m  35.92 100m 1:15.44 150m
35.92 39.52
3. Lucy ALLMAN 25/04/06 Co Leeds
50m 37.63 100m 1:19.56 150m
37.63 41.93
4. Kasja RICKELTON 14/04/06 Co Leeds
50m 37.96 100m 1:21.50 150m
37.96 4354
5. Olivia HEALY 06/07/06 Co Leeds
50m 38.77 100m 1:22.48 150m
38.77 4371
6. EllaPROCTOR 17/06/06 Co Leeds
50m  39.90 100m 1:25.98 150m
39.90 46.08

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

150m -
2:31.29
53.78

2:31.26
52.78

2:48.42
2:48.42

2:05.41
1:26.98

150m -
2:09.37

45.66
150m -

2:29.79
54.19

1:52.03
39.10

1:56.57
4113

2:01.71
42.15

2:05.92
44.42

2:07.22
44.74

2:11.22
45.24

Place Name DoB Club
1. Eliza PINKSTONE 21/04/05  Stockport Mo
50m 32.62 100m 1:08.49 150m 1:46.06
32.62 35.87 37.57
2. Charlotte CLARKE 21/05/05 Co Leeds
50m 35.32 100m 1:14.22 150m 1:53.67
35.32 38.90 39.45
3. Amy PICKARD 06/09/05 Co Leeds
50m 37.77 100m 1:18.31 150m 1:59.17
37.77 40.54 40.86
4. Jasmine SHEARER 06/04/05  Stockport Mo
50m 36.64 100m 1:18.06 150m -
36.64 4142 -
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Olivia MOLDEN 23/09/04  Stockport Mo
50m  33.92 100m - 150m 1:47.68
33.92 - 1:13.76
2. Abigail FUNG 10/09/04  Stockport Mo
50m 34.28 100m 1:12.21 150m 1:51.37
34.28 37.93 39.16
Amy LITTLE 14/04/04  Stockport Mo

Nyah HAYES

26/06/04 Co Leeds

Time
5:55.57
200m 2:56.00

1:32.54
6:50.14
200m 3:23.23

51.94
6:52.09
200m 3:24.62

53.36

Time
5:39.78
200m 3:32.34

43.92
5:43.82
200m 2:49.63

44.22
5:48.74

200m -

5:55.38
200m 2:55.09
45.72

6:29.98
200m -

7:00.34
200m 3:23.78
53.99

Time
5:06.38
200m 2:31.35

39.32
5:16.41
200m 2:36.49

39.92
5:28.69
200m 2:43.16

4145
5:41.89
200m 2:49.67

43.75
5:48.27
200m 2:50.82

43.60
5:51.68
200m 2:55.93

471

Time
4:52.92
200m 2:23.06

37.00
5:06.10
200m 2:32.93

39.26
5:22.56
200m 2:39.70

40.53
5:36.54
200m 2:44.31

1:26.25

Time
4:51.76
200m 2:25.01

37.33
5:08.33
200m 2:30.92

39.55

DNC
DQ1

FINA Pt

286
250m 3:41.75
45.75

186
250m 4:15.48
52.25

184
250m 4:17.79
53.17

FINA Pt

328
250m 4:15.80
43.46

317
250m -

304
250m -

287
250m 3:41.07
45.98

217
250m -

173
250m 4:19.17
55.39

FINA Pt

448
250m 3:10.77
39.42

407
250m 3:16.86
40.37

363
250m 3:25.28
42.12

322
250m -

305
250m 3:35.46
44.64

296
250m 3:41.35
45.42

FINA Pt

513
250m 3:00.39
37.33

449
250m 3:10.80
37.87

384
250m -

338
250m 3:28.17
43.86

FINA Pt

519
250m 3:02.25
37.24

440
250m 3:10.74
39.82

300m 4:28.02
46.27

300m 5:07.59
52.11

300m -

300m 4:59.94
44.14

300m -

300m -

300m 4:27.02
45.95

300m -

300m 5:15.49
56.32

300m -
300m 3:56.84
39.98

300m 4:07.45
4217

300m 4:16.49
1:26.82

300m 4:19.98
4452

300m 4:25.36
44.01

300m 3:38.63
38.24

300m 3:49.07
38.27

300m -

300m 4:11.96
43.79

300m 3:39.54
37.29

300m 3:50.75
40.01

350m 5:12.90 400m
44.88

350m - 400m

350m - 400m

350m 5:39.78 400m
39.84

350m - 400m

350m 5:07.47 400m
3:43.66

350m 5:12.23 400m
4521

350m 6:29.93 400m
6:29.93

350m 6:09.08 400m
53.59

350m - 400m

350m 4:37.40 400m
40.56

350m 4:48.62 400m
4117

350m 4:59.69 400m
43.20

350m 5:05.55 400m
45.57

350m 5:09.17 400m
43.81

350m 4:16.77 400m
38.14

350m 4:28.00 400m
38.93

350m - 400m

350m - 400m

350m 4:16.78 400m
37.24

350m 4:29.92 400m
39.17

5:55.57
42.67

6:50.14
1:42.55

6:52.09
2:34.30

5:39.78
00.00

5:43.82
2:54.19

5:48.74
41.27

5:55.38
43.15

6:29.98
00.05

7:00.34
51.26

5:06.38
1:55.61

5:16.41
39.01

5:28.69
40.07

5:41.89
42.20

5:48.27
42.72

5:51.68
42.51

4:52.92
36.15

5:06.10
38.10

5:22.56
2:42.86

5:36.54
1:24.58

4:51.76
34.98

5:08.33
38.41




City of Leeds Swimming Club

October 2017 Level 3 Meet

Session 4
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lucy POLLARD 20/03/03 Co Leeds 4:43.12 568
50m 3241 100m 1:07.47 150m - 200m 2:18.53 250m 2:55.00 300m 3:31.57 350m 4:07.74 400m 4:43.12
32.41 35.06 - 1:11.06 36.47 36.57 36.17 35.38
2. Alice ROBINS 02/07/03  Stockport Mo 4:51.63 520
50m  33.14 100m 1:09.36 150m 1:46.05 200m - 250m 3:00.83 300m 3:38.28 350m 4:15.58 400m 4:51.63
33.14 36.22 36.69 - 1:14.78 37.45 37.30 36.05
3. Eleanor PARKMAN 29/07/03  Stockport Mo 4:53.05 512
50m  32.22 100m 1:07.38 150m 1:44.23 200m 2:21.40 250m 2:58.76 300m 3:36.73 350m 4:14.92 400m 4:53.05
32.22 35.16 36.85 37.17 37.36 37.97 38.19 38.13
4. Niamh MORRIS 04/03/03 Co Leeds 5:02.87 464
50m 33.63 100m 1:10.55 150m 1:48.43 200m 2:26.51 250m 3:05.58 300m 3:45.42 350m 4:24.95 400m 5:02.87
33.63 36.92 37.88 38.08 39.07 39.84 39.53 37.92
5. Libby RICKELTON 31/08/03 Co Leeds 5:27.19 368
50m  36.44 100m 1:16.79 150m 1:58.24 200m - 250m 3:21.46 300m 4:03.70 350m - 400m 5:27.19
36.44 40.35 4145 - 1:23.22 42.24 - 1:23.49
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Viktoria GNANDT 13/12/01 Co Leeds 4:37.56 603
50m  31.11 100m 1:05.12 150m 1:40.24 200m 2:15.57 250m 2:51.01 300m 3:26.81 350m 4:02.54 400m 4:37.56
31.11 34.01 35.12 35.33 35.44 35.80 35.73 35.02
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Sophie HOBBAH 20/08/01 Co Leeds 4:21.80 718
50m  29.22 100m 1:01.92 150m 1:35.27 200m 2:08.82 250m 2:42.19 300m 3:16.09 350m 3:49.92 400m 4:21.80
29.22 32.70 33.35 33.55 33.37 33.90 33.83 31.88




City of Leeds Swimming Club

October 2017 Level 3 Meet

Session 4

EVENT 402 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Arthur FIRTH 14/04/08 Co Leeds 3:15.37 176 47.46 - -
2. Jacob TALBOT 23/09/08 Co Leeds 3:19.54 165 - 1:3539 2:3533
3. Oliver BROMPTON 27/01/08 Co Leeds 3:23.74 155 4243 1:32.13 -
4. Matthew JUST 05/04/08 Co Leeds 3:29.12 144 4567  1:3822  2:38.84
5. Edward JACKSON 10/08/08 Co Leeds 3:37.33 128 5112 14650  2:50.38
6. Oliver STEELE 12/11/07 Co Leeds 3:38.24 126 49.66 1:40.11 2:48.91
7. Curtis MEWSE 06/05/08 Co Leeds 3:43.53 117 50.92  1:4814  2:19.27
8. Oliver NEWMAN 05/03/08 Co Leeds 3:49.60 108 56.61 1:53.03 -

Sam REDMOND 05/09/08 Co Leeds DNC
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Kourosh KHODAKHAH  18/04/07 Co Leeds 2:52.62 256 39.91 1:2329  2:15.66
2. Dylan FUNG 23/05/07  Stockport Mo 2:58.33 232 40.81 1:25.95 2:20.74
3. Harry SENIOR 01/01/07 Co Leeds 2:58.53 231 38.91 1:25.00 2:20.60
4. Thomas MILNER 18/04/07 Co Leeds 3:01.56 220 - 12741 2:21.83
5. Keiran HEPWORTH 07/07/07 Co Leeds 3:08.35 197 41.41 1:31.05 2:27.94
6. Perry LEWTY 08/05/07 Co Leeds 3:20.90 162 4365  1:3495  2:36.37
7. Oliver WHITTLESTON 19/03/07 Co Leeds 3:26.23 150 49.22 1:40.15 2:44.39
8. James ADKIN 30/06/07 Co Leeds 3:31.59 139 51.94 14202 2:4243
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Jamie BROADHURST 18/05/06 Co Leeds 3:01.50 220 43.75 - -
2. Ashton DEES 05/02/06 Co Leeds 3:07.50 199 41.33 - -
3. Nathan DULAY 17/04/06 Co Leeds 3:17.61 170 44.25 - -
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Lewis COTTAM 01/02/05 Stockport Mo 2:35.11 353 33.44 1:13.13 2:01.93
2. Ciaran KENNINGLEY 11/05/05  Stockport Mo 2:38.37 331 35.04 1:16.29 2:01.66
3. Rhys RIDDIFORD 12/10/05 Co Leeds 2:43.45 301 37.51 1:21.43 2:08.08
4. Lewis WARNER 23/09/05 CABSC 2:43.96 298 36.15 1:19.69 2:08.09
5. Thomas MCCABE 25/01/05  Stockport Mo 2:46.03 287 37.59 1:21.14 2:08.91
6. Joshua BROMPTON 20/07/05 Co Leeds 2:58.16 233 - 1:28.31 2:21.09
7. Dariush KHODAKHAH 21/09/05 Co Leeds 2:59.71 227 4214 1:31.53 2:21.56
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Finlay WILLIAMS 13/03/04 Co Leeds 2:37.46 337 36.36 1:15.95 -
2. Cathal O'GRADY-SMITH 19/08/04 Stockport Mo 2:44.28 297 36.87 1:19.47 2:06.98
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Akal.S. REHAL 13/04/03 Co Leeds 2:15.98 524 28.36 1:03.06 1:43.25
2. Elliot COPELAND 07/04/03  Stockport Mo 2:32.32 372 - 1:11.44 -
3. Maxim VAKOUROV 10/11/02 Co Leeds 2:32.69 370 33.93 1:14.38 1:56.87
4. Dominic POWELL 20/04/03  Stockport Mo 2:42.79 305 34.59 1:16.63 -
5. Joseph BURNELL 11/06/03 Co Leeds 2:44.23 297 3553  1:1788  2:10.68
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Joel DONALD 16/07/02  Stockport Mo 2:22.26 457 31.00 1:08.95 1:50.95
2. Matthew YEOMANS 04/03/02 Co Leeds 2:22.49 455 - - 1:50.14
3. Daniel KERSHAW 21/03/02 Co Leeds 2:31.48 379 3213 1:12.04 1:56.61
16 Yrs/Over Age Group FuII Results
Place Name Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Jonathan MILNER 15/06/01 Co Leeds 2:09.99 599 28.46 1:.01.40 1:39.06
2. Liam BIRRELL 25/02/01 Co Leeds 2:11.25 582 28.02 1.02.57 1:40.79
3. Jake SYKES 11/09/99 Co Leeds 2:13.95 548 28.87 1:05.62 1:43.74
4. Lewis COOPER 22/02/01  Co Leeds 2:38.49 330 33.22 1:16.08 2:02.51




City of Leeds Swimming Club

October 2017 Level 3 Meet

Session 4

EVENT 403 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Gabrielle IDLE-BEAVERS 11/05/08 Co Leeds 1:35.60 277 44.64
2. Milie WILLIAMS 08/01/08 Co Leeds 1:41.68 230 -
3. Alex DUNN 30/11/07 Co Leeds 1:43.90 216 48.47
4. Lucia DUNHILL 10/09/08 Co Leeds 1:44 .58 212 49.72
5. Alice UNDERWOOD 03/12/07 Co Leeds 1:47.24 196 51.21
6. Morgan TALBOT 21/02/08 Co Leeds 1:47.41 195 50.34
7. lsabel SYKES 22/03/08 Co Leeds 1:47.75 193 52.08
8. Charlotte SHAW 23/04/08 Co Leeds 1:47.81 193 -
9. Amelia CALLAGHAN 08/05/08 Co Leeds 1:50.48 179 52.36
10. Emma WOOD 11/05/08 Co Leeds 1:52.45 170 52.10
11. Sophia HIDAYAT 10/09/08 Co Leeds 1:59.13 143 -
12. Erin HEALY 16/03/08 Co Leeds 2:00.30 139 56.63
13. Ava PROCTOR 25/01/08 Co Leeds 2:02.43 132 1:00.52
14. Eva HEWER 16/05/08 Co Leeds 2:05.44 122 -
15. Ruby ELLIS 13/09/08 Co Leeds 2:06.53 119 58.95
16. Madeleine WRIGHT 13/08/08 Co Leeds 2:08.81 113 1:02.31

Charlotte HANCE 11/02/08 Co Leeds DQ4

Ava RANSOME 21/10/08 Co Leeds DQ 4

Hannah SMITH 23/06/08 Co Leeds DQ 4
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Anna ASHCROFT 07/02/07 Co Leeds 1:29.82 334 -
2. Mischa COMRIE 09/05/07 Co Leeds 1:33.39 297 44.64
3. Erin THORN 13/02/07 Co Leeds 1:38.50 253 47.81
4. Abigail HARVEY 21/01/07 Co Leeds 1:40.02 242 48.27
5. Grace MILNER 05/09/07 Co Leeds 1:42.80 223 -
6. Sophia KELLY 06/02/07 Co Leeds 1:44.57 212 50.76
7. Evangeline STACEY 19/03/07 Co Leeds 1:46.39 201 5145
8. AkiROBINSON 17/01/07 Co Leeds 1:50.32 180 -
9. Mae JOHNSTONE 11/06/07 Co Leeds 1:50.49 179 53.04
10. Sophie SMITH 24/09/07 Co Leeds 1:52.14 171 54.66
11. Rose LEVER 17/10/07 Co Leeds 1:53.95 163 53.24
12. Amy ROGERS 18/04/07 Co Leeds 1:56.39 153 55.12
13. Phoebe HIRST 28/07/07 Co Leeds 2:02.31 132 56.16

Alexandra WILSON 09/03/07 Co Leeds DQ4
11 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Abigail HEALD 22/1 1/05 Co Leeds 1:31.82 313 -
2. Alex HUXLEY 31/05/06 Co Leeds 1:35.73 276 45.68
3. Tessa GRAINGER 17/03/06 Co Leeds 1:37.12 264 46.69
4. AmyBALL 17/02/06 Hoylake 1:40.23 240 46.60
5. Olivia HEALY 06/07/06 Co Leeds 1:40.99 235 -
6. EllaPROCTOR 17/06/06 Co Leeds 1:43.69 217 48.45
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Evie MURDOCH 30/12/04 Co Leeds 1:23.98 409 39.64
2. Charlotte CLARKE 21/05/05 Co Leeds 1:24.21 406 40.34
3. Eliza PINKSTONE 21/04/05  Stockport Mo 1:28.67 347 42.09
4. Isobel ADAMS 28/04/05 Co Leeds 1:29.76 335 41.39
5. Edith UNDERWOOD 25/03/05 Co Leeds 1:31.80 313 43.10
6. Jasmine SHEARER 06/04/05  Stockport Mo 1:32.53 306 4476
7. Charlotte BRYAN 22/10/05 Co Leeds 1:37.99 257 47.05
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Olivia MOLDEN 23/09/04  Stockport Mo 1:19.21 487 37.62
2. Martha LEES 28/01/04  Stockport Mo 1:22.28 435 39.46
3. Abigail FUNG 10/09/04  Stockport Mo 1:24.11 407 40.00
4. Lucy BALL 02/02/04 Hoylake 1:29.26 340 42.60
5. AmyLITTLE 14/04/04  Stockport Mo 1:38.52 253 47.78
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. EllaPOTTS 15/05/03 Co Leeds 1:16.53 541 36.34
2. Tia WARD 25/01/03 Co Leeds 1:22.52 431 39.63
3. Sophie ROGERS 04/03/03 Co Leeds 1:31.59 315 43.04
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Viktoria GNANDT 13/12/01 Co Leeds 1:17.32 524 36.69
2. Megan BELLHOUSE-SMITH20/03/02 Co Leeds 1:18.93 493 37.00
3. Maisy BLACK 24/09/02 Co Leeds 1:20.63 462 38.14

16 Yrs/Over Age Group Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Ciara SCHLOSSHAN ~ 28/09/01 Co Leeds 1:11.55 662 3353
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2. Leah CRISP 16/10/01 Co Leeds 1:19.09 490 37.89
3. Aimee SOWRY 11/06/00 Co Leeds 1:20.76 460 37.44
EVENT 404 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Arthur FIRTH 14/04/08 Co Leeds 3:30.51 137 4710 1:39.67  2:34.37
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Henry FIRTH 31/03/05 Co Leeds 2:45.01 284 37.19 . -
2. Lewis WARNER 23/09/05 CABSC 2:53.99 242 37.59 . -
3. Rhys RIDDIFORD 12/10/05 Co Leeds 2:55.39 237 38.76 1:24.01 2:10.27
4. Samuel EMMETT 06/10/05 Co Leeds 3:16.34 169 4277  1:3314  2:25.29
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Joshua CREWS 14/04/04  Stockport Mo 2:27.89 395 - . -
2. Cameron JEFFREY 11/12/03  Stockport Mo 2:32.27 362 3452 11374 15353
3. Finlay WILLIAMS 13/03/04 Co Leeds 2:47.69 271 - 12120 -
4. Charlie BROOME 21/06/04 Co Leeds 2:59.70 220 40.21 - 1:2538
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Akal.S. REHAL 13/04/03 Co Leeds 2:16.27 505 2952  1:0448  1:40.04
2. Corran PARSONS 02/05/03 Eckington 2:46.35 277 3552 111598  2:0149
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Matthew YEOMANS 04/03/02 Co Leeds 2:29.56 382 3229 11080  1:49.94

Harry BALL 23/06/02 Hoylake DQ5

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Jake LAMBERT 111001 Co Leeds 2:21.22 454 3065 1.06.06  1:43.15
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EVENT 405 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Emma WOOD 11/05/08 Co Leeds 3:18.17 217 4767  1:.40.53

2. Ava RANSOME 21/10/08 Co Leeds 3:20.70 209 4799 114036  2:31. 89
3. Charlotte HANCE 11/02/08 Co Leeds 3:31.62 178 50.47 1:45.15 2:39.14

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Anna ASHCROFT 07/02/07 Co Leeds 2:42.15 397 3857 111970 2:01.30
2. Sophia KELLY 06/02/07 Co Leeds 3:00.49 288 43.43 1:30.24 2:16.51
3. Maeve CARROLL 04/09/07 Co Leeds 3:00.90 286 41.41 1:28.69 2:15.61
4. Kira OLDROYD 05/12/06 Co Leeds 3:.01.84 281 4175  1:29.18 -
5. Christina BLACK 12/03/07 Co Leeds 3:03.10 276 43.08 - 2:18.43
6. Nell WILLIAMS 24/08/07 Co Leeds 3:04.69 269 - 1:32.31 2:19.69
7. Grace MILNER 05/09/07 Co Leeds 3:10.24 246 4545  1:33.90

8. Mae JOHNSTONE 11/06/07 Co Leeds 3:114.12 231 48.25 1:39.39 2:29 02
9. Eve LAWSON 12/02/07 Co Leeds 3:115.49 226 - 1:37.14

10. Erin THORN 13/02/07 Co Leeds 3:22.43 204 4774 14030  2:32.75
11. Sophie SMITH 24/09/07 Co Leeds 3:26.85 191 49.25 1:42.73 2:36.28

Mischa COMRIE 09/05/07 Co Leeds DQ6

11 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Philippa BROMLEY 24/07/06 Co Leeds 2:43.69 386 - - 2:04.06
2. Megan BURNELL 29/12/05 Co Leeds 2:46.20 369 - - -
3. Kasja RICKELTON 14/04/06 Co Leeds 2:53.92 322 - - -
4. Abigail HEALD 22/11/05 Co Leeds 2:58.07 300 - 1:28.47 2:14.32
5. Lucy ALLMAN 25/04/06 Co Leeds 3:01.16 285 44.41 1:30.54 2:16.92
6. Tilly WHITE 13/03/06 Co Leeds 3:03.28 275 42.63 1:30.00 2:18.07
7. AmyBALL 17/02/06 Hoylake 3:21.48 207 47.15 1:38.54 2:31.42
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Eliza PINKSTONE 21/04/05  Stockport Mo 2:37.35 435 - - -
2. Evie MURDOCH 30/12/04 Co Leeds 2:37.58 433 38.89 1:18.89 -
3. Lola MILBURN 23/11/04  Stockport Mo 2:38.88 422 37.30 1:17.44 1:59.34
4. Shannon JARRATT 26/02/05  Stockport Mo 2:41.03 405 - 1:18.32 2:00.30
5. Jasmine SHEARER 06/04/05 Stockport Mo 2:51.35 336 38.99 1:22.97 2:08.14
6. Amy PICKARD 06/09/05 Co Leeds 2:51.59 335 - 1:25.06 2:09.53
7. Charlotte CLARKE 21/05/05 Co Leeds 2:53.71 323 41.18 1:25.42 2:10.06
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Nyah HAYES 26/06/04 Co Leeds 2:50.35 342 38.98 1:22.79 2:07.84
2. Lucy BALL 02/02/04 Hoylake 3:03.06 276 43.92 - -
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Jessica TEALE 28/04/03 Co Leeds 2:24.64 560 34.15 1:11.00 -
2. Charlotte ROBINSON 06/07/03 Co Leeds 2:25.30 552 34.37 1:11.18 1:48.74
3. Lucy POLLARD 20/03/03 Co Leeds 2:32.85 474 36.31 1:14.91 1:54.60
4. Eleanor PARKMAN 29/07/03  Stockport Mo 2:36.70 440 36.40 1:16.29 -
5. Alice ROBINS 02/07/03  Stockport Mo 2:38.11 428 36.42 1:17.06 1:58.01
6. Libby RICKELTON 31/08/03 Co Leeds 2:44.65 379 - - -
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EVENT 406 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Jacob TALBOT 23/09/08 Co Leeds 1:20.82 171 38.81
2. Oliver STEELE 12/11/07 Co Leeds 1:26.00 142 41.41
3. Matthew JUST 05/04/08 Co Leeds 1:28.40 131 42.20
4, Edward JACKSON 10/08/08 Co Leeds 1:30.53 122 43.41
5. Luke DYER 06/11/07 Co Leeds 1:32.21 115 41.76
6. Curtis MEWSE 06/05/08 Co Leeds 1:33.22 112 45.86
7. Thomas KERSHAW 26/11/07 Co Leeds 1:34.95 106 -
8. James TAYLOR 12/01/08 Co Leeds 1:36.37 101 4553
9. Matthew JAMES 20/04/08 Co Leeds 1:43.74 81 48.19
10. Daniel RUTTER 29/08/08 Co Leeds 1:47.04 74 50.21
Sam REDMOND 05/09/08 Co Leeds DNC

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Kourosh KHODAKHAH  18/04/07 Co Leeds 1:11.94 243 35.13
2. Dylan FUNG 23/05/07  Stockport Mo 1:12.27 240 35.28
3. Harry SENIOR 01/01/07 Co Leeds 1:13.24 231 35.64
4. Thomas MILNER 18/04/07 Co Leeds 1:13.70 226 34.81
5. Perry LEWTY 08/05/07 Co Leeds 1:21.27 169 38.65
6. Oliver WHITTLESTON  19/03/07 Co Leeds 1:22.57 161 41.57
7. Daniel GREEN 01/05/07 Co Leeds 1:33.35 111 -
8. James ADKIN 30/06/07 Co Leeds 1:34.85 106 43.62
James HANCOCK 21/02/07 Co Leeds DNC

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Jamie BROADHURST 18/05/06 Co Leeds 1:18.31 188 37.06
2. Ashton DEES 05/02/06 Co Leeds 1:22.80 159 38.97
3. Nathan DULAY 17/04/06 Co Leeds 1:27.41 135 -
4. Charles RUTTER 28/10/06 Co Leeds 1:34.33 108 41.74

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Lewis COTTAM 01/02/05  Stockport Mo 1:01.74 385 29.95
2. Ciaran KENNINGLEY 11/05/05  Stockport Mo 1:06.12 313 31.53
3. Thomas MCCABE 25/01/05  Stockport Mo 1:08.31 284 32.40
4. Henry FIRTH 31/03/05 Co Leeds 1:11.76 245 35.12
5. Samuel EMMETT 06/10/05 Co Leeds 1:11.77 245 33.69
6. Dariush KHODAKHAH ~ 21/09/05 Co Leeds 1:13.23 231 -
7. Joshua BROMPTON 20/07/05 Co Leeds 1:14.06 223 36.27
8. Alastair JEFFREY 14/06/05 Stockport Mo 1:18.37 188 37.69
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Joshua CREWS 14/04/04  Stockport Mo 1:01.27 394 29.73
2. Cameron JEFFREY 11/12/03  Stockport Mo 1:02.57 370 30.55
3. Cathal O'GRADY-SMITH 19/08/04 Stockport Mo 1:04.50 338 30.84
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Maxim VAKOUROV 10/11/02 Co Leeds 1:02.33 374 30.36
2. Dominic POWELL 20/04/03  Stockport Mo 1:02.84 365 29.96
3. Elliot COPELAND 07/04/03  Stockport Mo 1:03.24 358 29.81
4. Joseph BURNELL 11/06/03 Co Leeds 1:03.99 346 30.49
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Joel DONALD 16/07/02  Stockport Mo 58.17 461 28.09
2. Harry BALL 23/06/02 Hoylake 59.43 432 28.59
3. Jamie BROOME 05/02/02 Co Leeds 1:00.35 412 28.66
4. Daniel KERSHAW 21/03/02 Co Leeds 1:03.36 356 29.24
16 Yrs/Over Age Group FuII Results

Place Name Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Jonathan MILNER 15/06/01 Co Leeds 54.81 551 26.46

2. Liam BIRRELL 25/02/01 Co Leeds 55.81 522 26.96
3. Jake SYKES 11/09/99 Co Leeds 56.71 497 27.38
4. Lewis COOPER 22/02/01  Co Leeds 1:03.19 359 -
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EVENT 407 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Charlotte SHAW 23/04/08 Co Leeds 34.78 298
2. Gabrielle IDLE-BEAVERS 11/05/08 Co Leeds 34.86 296
3. Hannah SMITH 23/06/08 Co Leeds 36.22 264
4. Evie HARRIS 18/01/08 Co Leeds 37.97 229
4. Ava RANSOME 21/10/08 Co Leeds 37.97 229
6. Isabel SYKES 22/03/08 Co Leeds 38.96 212
7. Pheanie BANKS 16/01/08 Co Leeds 39.10 209
8. Erin HEALY 16/03/08 Co Leeds 39.38 205
9. Millie WILLIAMS 08/01/08 Co Leeds 39.64 201
10. Charlotte HANCE 11/02/08 Co Leeds 40.63 187
11. Morgan TALBOT 21/02/08 Co Leeds 40.69 186
11. Alice UNDERWOOD 03/12/07 Co Leeds 40.69 186
13. Lucia DUNHILL 10/09/08 Co Leeds 41.44 176
14. Eva HEWER 16/05/08 Co Leeds 41.73 172
15. Lottie MASSAM 21/02/08 Co Leeds 41.74 172
16. Alex NEWTON 01/03/08 Co Leeds 41.84 171
17. Amelia CALLAGHAN 08/05/08 Co Leeds 42.72 160
18. Sophia HIDAYAT 10/09/08 Co Leeds 43.49 152
19. Rosie CARTER 05/07/08 Co Leeds 43.82 149
20. RubyELLIS 13/09/08 Co Leeds 44.29 144
21. Ava PROCTOR 25/01/08 Co Leeds 46.11 128

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Kira OLDROYD 05/12/06 Co Leeds 34.87 296
2. Amy ROGERS 18/04/07 Co Leeds 35.58 278
3. Mae JOHNSTONE 11/06/07 Co Leeds 36.45 259
4. Grace MILNER 05/09/07 Co Leeds 37.02 247
5. Eve LAWSON 12/02/07 Co Leeds 37.33 241
6. Lilka BARTON 30/06/07 Co Leeds 37.62 235
7. Evangeline STACEY 19/03/07 Co Leeds 37.77 232
8. Amelia MCDONNELL 14/04/07 Co Leeds 37.84 231
9. Phoebe HIRST 28/07/07 Co Leeds 40.02 195
10. Sophie SMITH 24/09/07 Co Leeds 40.15 193
11. Rose LEVER 17/10/07 Co Leeds 41.29 178
12. Alexandra WILSON 09/03/07 Co Leeds 42.50 163
13. Aki ROBINSON 17/01/07 Co Leeds 42.83 159
14. Abigail BAIDEN 17/07/07 Co Leeds 4425 144
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ellie DIBB 12/01/06 Co Leeds 32.51 365
2. Abigail HEALD 22/11/05 Co Leeds 33.55 332
3. EllaPROCTOR 17/06/06 Co Leeds 34.56 304
4. Olivia HEALY 06/07/06 Co Leeds 34.92 294
5. Tilly WHITE 13/03/06 Co Leeds 35.09 290
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lola MILBURN 23/11/04  Stockport Mo 28.82 524
2. Charlotte CLARKE 21/05/05 Co Leeds 29.67 480
3. Eliza PINKSTONE 21/04/05  Stockport Mo 31.05 419
4. Shannon JARRATT 26/02/05  Stockport Mo 31.97 384
5. Jasmine SHEARER 06/04/05  Stockport Mo 3245 367
6. Isobel ADAMS 28/04/05 Co Leeds 34.46 306
7. Edith UNDERWOOD 25/03/05 Co Leeds 34.75 299
8. Charlotte BRYAN 22/10/05 Co Leeds 37.68 234

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Abigail FUNG 10/09/04  Stockport Mo 30.06 462
2. Carys MAGUIRE 20/02/04  Stockport Mo 31.55 399
3. Martha LEES 28/01/04  Stockport Mo 33.52 333
4. Mia GRAYSON 14/05/04  Stockport Mo 34.09 316
5. AmyLITTLE 14/04/04  Stockport Mo 35.06 291

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Tia WARD 25/01/03 Co Leeds 28.95 517
2. Eleanor PARKMAN 29/07/03  Stockport Mo 2942 492
3. EllaPOTTS 15/05/03 Co Leeds 20.76 476
4. Niamh MORRIS 04/03/03 Co Leeds 31.01 420
5. Sophie ROGERS 04/03/03 Co Leeds 32.30 372
6. Jasmine COMRIE 07/07/03 Co Leeds 3244 367
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15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Viktoria GNANDT 13/12/01 Co Leeds 28.73 529
2. Ruby PALMER 09/08/02 Co Leeds 29.12 508
3. Maisy BLACK 24/09/02 Co Leeds 29.37 495
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ciara SCHLOSSHAN 28/09/01 Co Leeds 26.55 670
2. Sophie HOBBAH 20/08/01 Co Leeds 27.30 616
3. Leah CRISP 16/10/01 Co Leeds 28.11 565

4. Aimee SOWRY 11/06/00 Co Leeds 29.93 468
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EVENT 408 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oliver STEELE 12111/07 Co Leeds 44.86 121
2. Matthew JUST 05/04/08 Co Leeds 45.09 119
3. Luke DYER 06/11/07 Co Leeds 46.22 111
4. Thomas KERSHAW 26/11/07 Co Leeds 47.38 103
5. James TAYLOR 12/01/08 Co Leeds 49.81 88
6. Isaac FOY 10/10/08 Co Leeds 50.57 84
7. Daniel RUTTER 29/08/08 Co Leeds 51.88 78
Matthew JAMES 20/04/08 Co Leeds DQ 10
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Kourosh KHODAKHAH 18/04/07 Co Leeds 37.58 206
2. Harry SENIOR 01/01/07 Co Leeds 38.09 198
3. Dylan FUNG 23/05/07  Stockport Mo 38.73 188
4. Keiran HEPWORTH 07/07/07 Co Leeds 42.77 140
5. Perry LEWTY 08/05/07 Co Leeds 44.04 128
6. Daniel GREEN 01/05/07 Co Leeds 48.68 95
7. Luca BEDNAREK 18/08/07 Co Leeds 4947 90
James HANCOCK 21/02/07 Co Leeds DNC
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jamie BROADHURST  18/05/06 Co Leeds 4160 152
2. Nathan DULAY 17/04/06 Co Leeds 43.29 135
3. Charles RUTTER 28/10/06 Co Leeds 45.11 119
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ciaran KENNINGLEY 11/05/05  Stockport Mo 35.76 239
2. Thomas MCCABE 25/01/05  Stockport Mo 36.41 227
3. Samuel EMMETT 06/10/05 Co Leeds 36.96 217
4.  Alastair JEFFREY 14/06/05  Stockport Mo 40.32 167
5. Dariush KHODAKHAH ~ 21/09/05 Co Leeds 41.33 155
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Cameron JEFFREY 11/12/03  Stockport Mo 35.38 247
2. Cathal O'GRADY-SMITH 19/08/04 Stockport Mo 36.47 226
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Elliot COPELAND 07/04/03  Stockport Mo 32.12 331
2. Corran PARSONS 02/05/03  Eckington 33.25 298
3. Dominic POWELL 20/04/03  Stockport Mo 35.35 248
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jamie BROOME 05/02/02 Co Leeds 31.17 362
2. Matthew YEOMANS 04/03/02 Co Leeds 31.23 360
16 Yrs/Over Age Group Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Liam BIRRELL 25/02/01 Co Leeds 28.05 497
2. Jonathan MILNER 15/06/01 Co Leeds 28.06 496
3. Jake SYKES 11/09/99 Co Leeds 30.06 403
Luke METCALFE 16/06/00 Co Leeds DNC




